
Option �:�LATIN-PHILOSOPHIE�-�Code�:��101 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

INST.�LOLAKA

Code�:�48001�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�35 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�25

BIANO�BOMANGA�NOELA1 F��50

BOFAYA�ISEKOLANGA�EUSTACHE2 M��53

BOLUMBU�NGENDA�LETITIA3 F��50

BOMATSA�LOKULI�MALOU4 F��50

BOMPUNGA�LOLEKO�JEAN5 M��51

BONDJULU�BAOYI�CLAPARED6 M��55

BONONGA�BONONGA�BIENVENU7 M��55

BOSENGE�BOSENGE�DIEU-MERCI8 M��51

BOTULI�LOKOKA�PATRICK9 M��50

DEDI�DIA�DEDI�FISTON10 M��50

EFOYA�BONGEYE�ELIEZER11 M��56

ETUTE�LOKULI�RACHEL12 F��59

EUNA�LOKUO�JOSEPH13 M��54

ISALA�ISALA�HERITIER14 M��53

LIKILINGO�BOKUMBE�PETRONELLE15 F��52

LIKOFATA�LONGILA�JOSEPH16 M��50

LOBE�BOTHA�CHRISTIAN17 M��51

LOKEMBIA�LIKOFATA�JUBILET18 M��51

LOKONGO�BEKUMBE�THEO19 M��53

LOKULI�LOKULI�CELESTIN20 M��51

LOKWA�BAKAA�PLAMEDI21 M��50

LOKWA�LOKULI�PLATINI22 M��52

LOMBE�NTANDO�STANIS23 M��50

MBOYO�LOKOLE�LEONTINE24 F��53

NDJOLI�MBOYO�NORBERT25 M��50

INST.�PLEIADE

Code�:�48001�/�101�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�11

AIDINI�BOMELE�ALEXANDRE1 M��57

AMAMBA�ELANGA�GEDEON2 M��51

BAKAA�LIMPUFU�BIENVENU3 M��53

BOEMBWA�LONGANGA�CALEB4 M��50

BOTULI�BANDOMBE�BONIFACE5 M��55

LIKAMEA�MPELAMA�DANIEL6 M��51

LOKWA�MBOYO�JEAN7 M��52

LONGOMO�BOFOLA�HERITIER8 M��52

LOOLA�BOMPONGO�BLAISE9 M��53

MBOYO�ILEMBWA�GEDEON10 M��53

NSONGO�NSONGO�GEDEON11 M��51

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48001�/�101�/�03�/�0

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BOKOLONGO

Code�:�48002�/�101�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

BAFOTO�BAKAA�BAVON1 M��53

BOKETSU�MBOYO�JEAN�DENIS2 M��61

ILOKU�LOKULI�PAUL3 M��56

LOKULI�NGOY�BLANDINE4 F��54

LOKWA�BOMPETSI�THEOPHILE5 M��51

MBOYO�BAKAKALO�YUNUS6 M��57

INST.�LINGOMO

Code�:�48003�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BASONGO�IKUNAMA�CLARIS1 F��54
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Option �:�MATHEMATIQUE-PHYSIQUE�-�Code�:��102 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

INST.�LOLAKA

Code�:�48001�/�102�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�10

BONTAMBA�IKOMBE�PHILO1 F��57

BOTULI�LOKULI�THEO2 M��51

ILOKO�LOKWA�GUILLAUME3 M��56

INGOLI�LOFONGA�JUNIOR4 M��52

INONGA�LOKWA�FERDINAND5 M��53

IYEFA�BAKAA�PIERRE6 M��51

LOKWA�LOKWA�CHADRACK7 M��59

LOKWA�LOKWA�MARTIN8 M��51

MBOYO�BOMPONGO�AUGUSTIN9 M��52

MPETSI�NKEMA�GERMAIN10 M��50

INST.�DÆIYENGA

Code�:�48007�/�102�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�6

BEEYA�LIMELA�AIME1 M��54

BOTSUNA�BOTSUNA�NORY2 M��57

LISIMO�MBULA�JEAN3 M��55

MBANGI�BONGELA�ALBERT4 M��51

NGELI�EMBELE�DIEU-MERCI5 M��60

NGOMBANDO�BOTSIKE�ANNIE6 M��51

INST.�BOMANDJA/BUSANGA

Code�:�48013�/�102�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�CHIMIE-BIOLOGIE�-�Code�:��103 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

LYCEE�BONSOMI

Code�:�48001�/�103�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

BAKAA�LOKWA�PATRICK1 M��50

BAKOMBO�BOTULI�DINOC2 M��50

BOLUMBU�YAMBE�TITIE3 F��53

EKUMBO�EKUMBO�JEREMIE4 M��50

INONGA�INONGA�I�DON�DE�DIEU5 M��50

MATELA�LILOKO�HODEINE6 F��54

WANGA�BOMPELI�SARAH7 F��57

YEFA�YEFA�ICER8 M��50

INST.�NKEMBE

Code�:�48001�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BAKONGA�BENKO�ADOLPHINE1 F��53

INST.�WAMBA

Code�:�48003�/�103�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�YAMBOYO

Code�:�48009�/�103�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�YANGENI

Code�:�48012�/�103�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

WANGI�BAFELO�ROSETTE1 F��56
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Option �:�PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��201 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

INST.�BETSIFO

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�98 Dont�:�39�F
Dont�:�34�FRéussites������:�81

BAFOTO�MBOYO�LIEVINE1 F��53

BAINONGA�INONGA�RUTH2 F��56

BAKAA�IKIYO�FAUSTIN3 M��60

BAKENGOLA�BASELE�JOSE4 M��50

BAKONGA�EWANGA�JOSEPHINE5 F��55

BAKONGA�LOOLA�PERPETUE6 F��54

BANGOMBE�TOKATE�MARCELINE7 F��54

BANZA�BANZA�MARC8 M��55

BEFETE�BAKAA�GISEL9 F��58

BEMONGO�BOLUMBU�PIERRE10 M��61

BESAU�BOMANGA�ROSE11 F��58

BOALE�BOKUMBE�MARCELINE12 F��60

BOFEKO�ELONGO�EDHO13 M��56

BOKAU�IYONGO�CHRISTIAN14 M��58

BOKUMBE�BOKUMBE�DIEU-�MERCI15 M��57

BOKUMBE�BOKUMBE�MICHEL16 M��63

BOLANDA�BAKAA�CLEMENTINE17 F��57

BOLENDA�BEMBOY�ESTHER18 F��59

BOLOTA�INGOLI�JOSEPHINE19 F��59

BOLUMBU�BOLONGA�BERNADETTE20 F��60

BOLUMBU�LOKULI�JANVIENNE21 F��56

BOLUMBU�LONGOMO�JUDITH22 F��58

BOMBEKA�BOTULI�ALBERT23 M��60

BONDOMBA�BOANGO�JANVIENE24 F��53

BONGONDA�ISEOKENDELA�MICHE25 M��50

BONONGA�BONONGA�HERITIER26 M��54

BONTAMBA�ILOO�LAURENE27 F��52

BOONGA�LOKWA�CHARNELA28 F��57

BOSENGA�BOSENGA�BEATRICE29 F��54

BOSENGA�NTELA�HENRIETTE30 F��57

BOSUMA�BOSUMA�BRILLANT31 M��57

BOSUMBE�BOLUMBU�LANDRY32 M��58

BOTUKO�LIONGO�PAULIDOR33 M��61

BOTULI�BOKUNGU�ARIDOR34 M��53

BOTULI�BOLEMBA�JEREMIE35 M��57

BOTULI�MBOYO�OLIVIER36 M��56

DEMBO�KOMBA�DEBORA37 F��55

EBOYA�ELAMBO�SOPHIE38 F��63

EKILA�BOKOMBA�FRANCINE39 F��55

ESANGA�BASELE�BIBICHA40 F��60

ETSIO�BANDJA�BERBICHE41 F��53

EWANGA�LOMBOTO�FAUSTIN42 M��56

IFASO�BONGOY�JEAN43 M��59

IKELA�BOFANA�MARIE�FRANCE44 F��65

IKETE�ILEMBWA�ELISEE45 F��56

ILEMBWA�ILEMBWA�ROGER46 M��56

ILULA�BUAKA�PAUL47 M��54

INGOLI�LOKAKE�JOSEPH48 M��53

INGOLI�MOMBA�JONATHAN49 M��57

INONGA�INONGA�LOUIS50 M��54

INONGA�MPETSI�JEANNE51 F��52

ISALOLEKA�NGILA�ROBERT52 M��54

IYANGA�LOKAKOMA�PIERRE53 M��56

LIFALA�LIFALA�JEANCI54 M��50

LIKOFATA�LIKOFATA�FISTON55 M��53

LINGOMO�MOMBA�BRUNO56 M��53

LOFEMBE�BOSENGE�JEAN57 M��57

LOFOTO�WASI�ANICET58 M��57

LOKU�LOKULI�DANIEL59 M��57

LOKULI�BOTALIMBO�HENRIETTE60 F��61

LOKULI�LOKULI�SERGE61 M��54

LOKULI�MPETSI�GAUTIER62 M��51

LOKWA�LIONGO�CESAR63 M��56

LOKWA�LOOLA�CONSTANT64 M��50

LOKWA�MBOYO�JEAN�MARIE65 M��54

LOKWA�NSEKA�LUCIE66 F��56

LOMANGA�LOKULI�JOSEPH67 M��58

LOMBO�BOMANA�BORNICHE68 M��62

LOMPOKO�LOMPOKO�TRIOPHANT69 M��61

LONGOMO�BONYOMA�WIVINE70 F��51

LONONGO�BOTULI�MEDARD71 M��55

LUANGA�EFILIANGA�ESTHER72 F��50

LUNGUSA�MPELAMA�LUCIEN73 M��56

MIKOBI�LUBUNDA�CONSTANT74 M��63

MOBUTU�LOKWA�ADRIENNE75 F��54

MPEMBE�NDOTSI�DIVINE76 F��51

NGOY�NGOY�LAMBERT77 M��54

NKENGE�BOTSILI�CHARLES78 M��58

YAMBE�ILENGE�GIRESSE79 M��60

YASSA�EMPANDJA�NICOLAS80 M��56

YEFA�BOFAKA�AIMERANCE81 F��57

INST.�BOKUNGU

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�02�/�4

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�13

BAFALOOLA�NKOY�MARTIN1 M��51

BESALA�ILONGA�WILLY2 M��56

BETUMO�BONGOLE�HORAGINE3 F��52

BOLUMBU�EKEELA�PELAGIE4 F��52

BONTAMBA�LOKWA�CLOVIS5 M��58

EUNDA�LOKWA�FRANCOIS6 M��52

ILONGA�IYONGO�JEAN�CLODE7 M��53

LOFANDE�BONGOY�MARIE8 F��50

LOKULI�EWANGA�MARCEL9 M��50

LOKWA�BONKANDA�ALFRED10 M��53

LOKWA�LOKWA�MARCELINE11 F��51

LOYEKE�LOYEKE�RICHARD12 M��59

NSAMBA�NSAMBA�PIERRE13 M��57

INST.�IYALI

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�2

LOLUWA�INONGA�PETE1 M��59

MOMPONGO�LONGONYO�JEAN�PIERR2 M��51

INST.�LIUNGA

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BITHA�YOKA�ALPHONSE1 M��57

BOKAKO�BEMONGO�ADELE2 F��58

DJAMBO�BOLELI�AUGUSTIN3 M��58

EKILA�BEMONGO�FISTON4 M��59

IYAYA�BAKILA�PAPI5 M��54

LINGOMO�LIN’OLINDA�THEODORE6 M��54

LOTOLA�BOMANGA�JUNIOR7 M��55

MOMBA�BAKOMBO�JEAN-PIERRE8 M��55

NGOLE�BOMANGA�ADRIENNE9 F��56

INST.�MOMA

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�65 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�53

BASANGA�WANGI�JEAN�DENIS1 M��50

BENKANGA�MPETSI�HELENE2 F��61

BOEMBWA�LOOLA�MATTHIEU3 M��57

BOKUMBE�MBOYO�DAVID4 M��52

BOKUNGU�BOSENGA�FLORENCE5 F��56

BOKUNGU�LIKULU�MARIE�JEANNE6 F��59

BOKUNGU�LILOKO�CHADRACK7 M��54

BOKUNGU�LOLOMBO�ERICK8 M��55

BOLONDO�BESOKE�MEDARD9 M��58

BOLUKU�BAMPENGA�ANTOINE10 M��51

BOLUMBU�LOKWA�LYDIE11 F��58

BOMPONGO�LOKULI�JONATHAN12 M��57

BONGOLE�BONGENDE�ELIEZER13 M��60

BONONGA�EKILA�SERAPHIN14 M��54

BONONGA�LOKWA�ANUARITE15 F��53

BONSANGE�MANGA�AMEDE16 M��56

BOYALI�MPETSI�CLARIS17 F��54

BOYELE�BONGOY�JEAN�LOUIS18 M��55

EFOYA�INONGA�FRANCOIS19 M��51

EKILA�KAMWANDA�NATALIE20 F��52

ILONGA�YEFA�STANIS21 M��50

ISIYA�LOKULI�CEDRICK22 M��57

IYEFA�LOKWA�DOYEN23 M��50

LIKUMA�MBOYO�CHADRACK24 M��50

LIMO�INONGA�MARIE25 F��57

LISUKO�ELOMBO�GIRES26 M��51

LISUKO�MBILI�JEAN�PAUL27 M��55

LOKULI�BONTAMBA�DIEU-MERCI28 M��52

LOKULI�LIKOFATA�ENINA29 F��50

LOKWA�BOSENGA�GEORGES30 M��57

LOKWA�ITONGO�BIEN-AIME31 M��51

LOKWA�LOKWA�JANVIER32 M��57

LOKWA�LOKWA�JEAN�BAPTISTE33 M��59

LOLOMBO�BAFOTO�ALEXANDRE34 M��58

LONGOMO�LONGOMO�MARIE35 F��56

LONGONDO�BOLUMBU�DANCKIR36 M��60

LONKETSI�WA�NKETSI�A.�CELESTIN37 M��61

LOYEKE�BONONGA�FRIDOLIN38 M��55

MBENGO�BOLONGA�MARIE�LOUISE39 F��57

MBOYO�BONGOY�JONATHAN40 M��50

MBOYO�IMOMO�JEANCY41 M��54

MPEMBE�LIKAY�MAMIE42 F��56

MPETSI�BASELE�ANICET43 M��61

MPETSI�IYEFA�SERGE44 M��53

MPETSI�LIONGO�JOHN45 M��56

MPETSI�LOKWA�JOSEPHINE46 F��57

NKOY�INONGA�CAMILLE47 M��55

NSONGO�LOKWA�CHRISTER48 F��58

NTELA�BAKAA�ANNIE49 F��61

SHOMBE�EFUTSI�CLAUDINE50 F��54

WAMBI�BASELE�JUNIOR51 M��57

YAFE�YAFE�JEAN52 M��58

YEFA�INANGO�DENIS53 M��51

INST.�PLEIADE

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�80 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�58

AKATSHI�DIKEDI�JOSEPHINE1 F��54

BAFOKU�BAKILI�NADINI2 F��57

BAKAA�BOTUKO�FIDELE3 M��66

BASELE�BASELE�JUNIOR4 M��52

BASELE�LISASE�CHARLES5 M��57

BOKETSU�ILONGA�VICTOR6 M��56

BOLEKI�LONGOMO�ABRAHAM7 M��63

BOLONGA�BOONGO�RICHARD8 M��61

BOLUMBU�BELONGO�CATHERINE9 F��59

BOLUMBU�BOSENGA�MICHAEL10 F��60

BOMANGA�BEMONGO�MICHEL11 M��64
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Option �:�PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��201 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

BOMPONGO�LOKAA�PHILIPPE12 M��62

BONKAKE�MBOYO�JEAN�ROBERT13 M��56

BOSAKO�INONGA�CATHERINE14 F��64

BOSANGA�BOLONGA�ALBERT15 M��59

BOSENGE�BOTSILI�JULES16 M��53

BOTAKA�LOKULI�BIBICHA17 F��59

BOTSINDO�ILOO�JEROME18 M��59

BOTULI�BEYELUA�JEANPIERRE19 M��57

BOYELE�LOKOFO�SYLVIE20 F��56

ELIMA�BOWANA�JEAN�MARIE21 M��60

ILONGA�BOLONGA�PASCAL22 M��59

ILOO�NGILIMA�DOMINIQUE23 M��63

INGEYE�YAMBE�JOEL24 M��59

IYEFA�BOMPONGO�SOUVERAIN25 M��59

IYEFA�MBOYO�LEON26 M��55

LIFALA�LIFALA�NESTOR27 M��54

LIKINDA�BIKIMA�DIEU-MERCI28 M��57

LIKONGO�IKELA�ROBERT29 M��59

LIKUMO�BOLESE�JEAN�CLAUDE30 M��56

LIMEANA�BOKOKE�DIEU-MERCI31 M��53

LISUKO�ITONGO�CLOVIS32 M��51

LOKOLE�LOANDO�ALAIN33 M��52

LOKULI�BONTAMBA�VIRGINIE34 F��58

LOKULI�BOSENGE�CLARISSE35 F��60

LOKULI�LOKWA�RICHARD36 M��61

LOKULI�LONGOMO�HERITIER37 M��56

LOKWA�IKOOLO�JEAN�PAUL38 M��54

LONGOMO�BOEMBA�OLIVIER39 M��56

LOSANA�BOMPOSO�NOEL40 M��56

LOSANDJA�ILANGA�JEAN�ROBERT41 M��55

MAWA�ISONDELE�MARIE42 F��57

MBONGI�BAHAHIKE�NICOLE43 F��51

MBOYO�BATAKA�CHRISTOPHE44 M��57

MBOYO�LIMO�MOISE45 M��53

MBOYO�LISUKO�JEAN�PAUL46 M��55

MONGO�BOTOMBOLA�CHRISTINE47 F��60

MPANGA�BOLEKI�JEAN�PIERRE48 M��59

MPASI�BOTSUKO�JACQUES49 M��55

MPETSI�BESOKE�FELLY50 M��61

MPETSI�BOKEE�CLOVIS51 M��65

MPETSI�BOTULI�JACQUES52 M��58

MPETSI�LONGOMO�MARGUERITE53 F��51

NDJOLO�MAMBA�CELESTIN54 M��57

NGOLE�LINGOMO�SYLVIE55 F��64

NGOMBE�LONGOMO�PIERRE56 M��57

NYANGOFILI�NKOY�CLOTILDE57 F��54

YEFA�MBOYO�JEAN-PIERRE58 M��55

INST.�TOPOKE�MOLUKANO

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�07�/�4

Participants�:�52 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�44

BAKAA�LOKULI�PIERRE1 M��58

BASANGA�LILONGA�FELIX2 M��54

BEKOMA�LOKOMBE�DIEU-MERCI3 M��57

BOALE�LONGOMA�JEANNE4 F��60

BOFOLA�LONGOMO�CHARLETTE5 F��54

BOKOTOMBA�MBOYO�DEDE6 F��59

BOKUNGU�LOKWA�ANGEL7 F��52

BOLUMBU�BOKUKU�HERMANE8 M��56

BOLUMBU�BOMBOLI�JEAN9 M��52

BOMANGA�LOSESE�LAZARE10 M��59

BONGWANGA�BOKUNGU�JEAN�CLAU11 M��58

BOTSILI�LOSESE�DORIS12 M��57

BOYELE�LOKWA�ANTOINETE13 F��56

DJAMBO�LOLELA�MANDELA14 M��57

EKILA�BAMONDO�HENRI15 M��62

ESANGA�INGOLI�ROSE16 F��56

IFASO�LONGOMO�ANASTASIE17 F��56

IKALA�BOSENGE�JEAN18 M��50

IKOLI�ELONGO�JEAN19 M��57

IKONDJI�NGOLO�SOCRATE20 M��56

INGOLI�BOFOLA�HENRI21 M��59

ITOKO�LIFINDA�CLARIS22 F��52

IYEFA�IFANDJA�PHILEMON23 M��52

LIKILINGO�LOUYA�TRIGALIN24 M��55

LILOKO�LOOLA�VICTORINE�125 F��57

LILOKO�LOOLA�VICTORINE�226 F��57

LINGOMO�BOKONDJI�ODILE27 F��53

LINGOMO�LINGOMO�RICHARD28 M��57

LOKOKA�ELANGA�BIENVENU29 M��56

LOKULI�LOKOLIA�ALPHONSE30 M��57

LOKULI�LOLEKO�FABIENNE31 F��54

LOKULI�NKANGE�FABRICE32 M��58

LOKWA�LOKULI�FRANCOIS33 M��59

LOKWA�LOKWA�GEDAEL34 M��54

LOMBOLI�BOLINGO�ALPHONSE35 M��54

LONGOMO�EKAMBA�HUGUETTE36 F��54

MBOKA�LOKULI�PROSPER37 M��51

MBOYO�BONONGA�JEAN38 M��50

MBOYO�INONGA�AUSTRADE39 F��52

MPETSI�BOKOTSI�RENIDE40 F��52

MPETSI�BOMANA�JOSE41 M��52

NKASI�BOKAMA�FIDELE42 M��56

NSONGO�LOKULI�LA�VIE43 M��59

YAFE�BOMANGA�JEAN�PIERRE44 M��53

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48001�/�201�/�08�/�0

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BEDIKINDO�MBOYO�VIDINICK1 M��61

BONONGA�LOKINDOLA�WILLY2 M��55

BOSAWA�ITONGO�SYLLA3 M��65

BOTULI�BOKUMBE�MARIE�CLAIRE4 F��67

IFASO�IYAFE�GABRIEL5 M��60

IYEFA�IYEFA�CELESTIN6 M��54

LOKESELE�MOMBA�THOMAS7 M��59

MBOYO�BAKAA�MAMIE8 F��54

NTELA�LOKULI�JEAN-DENIS9 M��64

INST.�ALI�UMAT

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�01�/�4

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

BAKAA�BAKAA�ROGER1 M��59

BOLOMA�ELIMA�EZECHIEL2 M��60

BONGOLE�LILANGO�ASTRIDE3 F��57

LOKULI�LOKULI�JOSEPH4 M��57

NGILIMA�MBOYO�JEAN5 M��54

NGOY�BATUMA�GABRIEL6 M��55

LYCEE�ANUARITE

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�43 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�38

BAMPINGI�LOKULI�PETRO1 F��54

BANDJOKA�BOLALO2 M��56

BOFAKA�INONGA3 M��55

BOFAYA�LOLEKO�ROSETTE4 F��55

BOKELA�BELANGO5 M��58

BOKOMBE�NGOY6 M��56

BOKOYO�ITONGO�NATHACHA7 F��61

BOKUMBE�BANGELA8 M��56

BOKUNGU�MPELA9 M��53

BOLUMBU�LOKWA10 M��55

BOMANDJA�NKUMU11 M��61

BONTALA�LOKAYI12 M��57

BOTULI�MPETSI�JOSEPH13 M��51

EFENGU�NGOLO14 F��62

EKILA�MBOYO�MARIE15 F��57

EKILA�NGOMO�MARIE16 F��59

IFELO�LIONGO17 M��55

IMOMA�NGOY18 M��57

INYOKWA�INYOKWA19 M��59

LIKILINGO�LINKUNA20 F��62

LIKILINGO�NKUMU21 F��57

LIKONGO�BOLA22 M��50

LOKAKI�LOATA23 M��50

LOKONGO�LOKONGO24 M��52

LOKULI�LOMPULUKA25 F��53

LOMBO�BOTUKO�JOSEPH26 M��58

LOMBOTO�IYOSA�PERSIE27 F��60

LONGO�IMOMO�GRACIA28 F��61

LOTUWA�BOMPETSI29 M��61

MBOYO�BOKUNGU30 F��57

MONGO�BOFANA31 M��52

MONGO�INONGA�ALAIN32 M��51

MPETSI�MBOYO33 F��53

MPETSI�MONGU34 M��56

NGILIMA�INONGA35 F��57

NGILIMA�LOKAKI36 M��62

NGOMO�ESAKI�MEDA37 F��52

NSONGE�BOEKE38 F��57

INST.�BOKUNGU

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�03�/�4

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BAKAMBA�MBOYO�DOMUNIQUE1 M��55

BOSUWA�NSALA�SADRACK2 M��56

BOTULI�BOTULI�MARC3 M��56

EFANDJO�BOKUNGU�DIEUMERCIE4 M��57

ILONGA�IKOLI�FELICIENNE5 F��60

LIANGE�DJANGA�NICLETTE6 F��57

LIONGO�LOKAMBA�ISAAC7 M��56

LOLEKO�LOKOLE�JOB8 M��59

LOMBOTO�LONGELO9 M��60

INST.�BOULE

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�18

BANDJOKA�LIKOFATA�THOMS1 M��54

BAOYA�LOKULI�GERTRIDE2 F��58

BESOKE�LONGONDO�ANTOINE3 M��58

BOKUMBE�KELENGE�PATRICK4 M��53

BOSAKO�BESOKE�EUJENIE5 F��58

BOSENGA�BAKAA�SYLVAIN6 M��59

BOTUKO�MPONGA�DANIEL7 M��51

EFUNDA�LOSUMA�SOSTHENE8 F��57

IMONGO�IMONGO�JOSEPH9 M��57

INTONGO�LOKUA�SAMMUEL10 M��57

IYOMO�LIYONGO�CATHERINE11 F��57

LIONGO�LITELI�JULIENNE12 F��57

LOKULI�LOKULI�FRANCOIS13 M��53

LOKULI�LONGOMO�FELIX14 M��56

LOKUMA�EFAFO�ELIE15 M��53

LOYANGU�BOONGA�GERMAIN16 M��53
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LUATA�LIFONGO�COSMAS17 M��57

MBOYO�BAKAA�ANTOINE18 M��52

INST.�BULUKUTU

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�05�/�5

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�11

BAFOTA�MAMBA�MICHEL1 M��56

BOKETSU�EWELA�SOCRATE2 M��54

BOSEMBELA�BOKUNGU�PARFAIT3 M��54

BOSENGA�LOKULI�JOSEPH4 M��54

EYONGA�NSALA�SUZANNE5 F��54

IYAMBE�BONGWALANGA�WILLO6 M��61

LIKOFATA�LOMBE�JOSEPH7 M��54

LIKOFATA�NGOLE8 F��57

LIMOTO�BEKOMA�DENISE9 F��55

MPETSI�BESOKE10 M��52

NSALA�LINGOLO�MARIE�JOSE11 F��55

INST.�ELONGO

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�06�/�2

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

BOKAKO�BOKAKO�JEAN�BE1 M��51

BOMPOYI�BOLIA�EUGENIE2 F��59

ESOMBA�LIKEMBE�PIERRE3 M��66

IMESSA�BEFANGA�DINA4 F��53

ISUA�BETAMBO�JEAN5 M��57

NTOAFE�NTOAFE�JEAN�PIERRE6 M��57

INST.�ILEMBWA

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�07�/�5

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�10

BOAKA�ILUKU�ALPHONSE1 M��51

BOKONGE�BOLEMBA�DAUPHIN2 M��50

ISEIKELEMBA�ENKESA�HENRIE3 M��56

ISOLELI�IYEFA�LANDRY4 M��58

ISOLELI�LIYONGO�GEDEON5 M��58

LUANGO�LOMBOLI�GOODY6 M��60

MAALO�MPETSHI�JOVIC7 M��58

MPETSHI�BOLINGA�PATRICK8 M��59

NGOY�ILOO�RUPHIN9 M��57

NGOY�INONGA�CHRISTINE10 F��59

INST.�LOKOFE

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�08�/�2

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�18

BAKAA�LONGOMO1 F��54

BEKONDA�MBOYO�ALAIN2 M��56

BESOKE�BESOKE�DEPI3 M��56

BOANGO�ILANGA�ROBERT4 M��58

BOFOKE�INKENGE�BEATRICE5 F��50

BOKUMBE�BOKUMBE6 F��54

BOLUMBU�BOSIKI�RENE7 M��58

DJAMBO�LONGOMO�PAUL8 M��52

EKILA�NGILIMA�BLANDINE9 F��60

LOKULI�BOFAMBU�VICTOR10 M��52

LOKWA�BONTAMBA�VADIO11 M��56

LOKWA�NGOY�TRESOR12 M��54

LONGOMO�MPETSI�GLODI13 M��51

LONONGO�ILULA�PETRUS14 M��56

MBOYO�MBOYO�REMY15 M��56

MPETSI�ISOKO�SERAPHIN16 M��57

MPETSI�LOKWA�SERAPHINE17 F��55

NKOMBE�NKOMBE�DOMINIQUE18 M��58

INST.�LOMAMA

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�09�/�2

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

BOSAKO�LOSALE�GUYCHA1 M��60

BOSENGE�LIMPEMA�JOSEPH2 M��61

EFEE�LOLAKA�MARTIN3 M��58

INKENDU�LUENDE�JOSEPH4 M��58

ISENGONDO�ISEKOLEKA�JOSEPH5 M��61

IYALA�LOSUKA�SYLVIE6 F��56

MBOYO�NDJASA�PIERRE7 M��52

INST.�MAMA�YEMO

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�10�/�2

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�28

ANONGA�ISANGOY�MMFLAMMING1 M��58

BAFOTO�BOOKA�MARIE2 F��57

BAKAA�BAENDE�CLAUDE3 M��56

BAKAA�NYAYOLI�CAMILLE4 M��54

BOKONGE�BOKONGE�J.�ROBERT5 M��59

BOKUMA�LOKULI�OFFRANDE6 F��60

BOMPONGO�BOMPONGO�J.�PIERRE7 M��55

BOMPONGO�ITUNGYA�BENOIT8 M��54

BOYANGA�BOSENGA�JOSEPH9 M��60

DJONGO�LIKOMBE�MARC10 M��62

INTONGO�BOSAKA�MARC11 M��57

INTONGO�INTONGO�BERNARD12 M��64

IYAA�BOSENGA�AUGUSTINE13 F��62

IYONGO�INONGA�DANIEL14 M��54

LIKOFATA�INTONGO�DJAPHARD15 M��57

LIKOFATA�LOMBOTO�JOSEPH16 M��62

LOKAA�IFANYA�ANTOINE17 M��55

LOKULI�BOENDE�ALBERTINE18 F��68

LONGANDA�AFANYA�ALBERD19 M��58

MAOLO�BOKONGE20 F��55

MBOYO�LOKPMBE�HERRITIER21 M��61

MBOYO�LOKULI�LEONTINE22 F��58

MBOYO�LOKULI�VERONIQUE23 F��55

MPATA�LILONGA�MADELENE24 F��57

MPETSI�LOKULI�JEAN�MARI25 M��54

NGILIMA�ISEKONGA�JEAN�PIERRE26 M��58

YALO�NGILIMA�MARGUERITE27 F��60

YEFA�BOKONGE�JEAN�PIERE28 M��57

INST.�REV.�ILANGA�NGOY

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�11�/�6

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�15

BAKAA�ILINGA�JEANNE1 F��63

BAKAA�LONGOMO�DAMIIEN2 M��61

BOKOTE�LOKULI�COLETTE3 F��55

ELESU�DJONYA�FELIX4 M��57

IKOMBI�MBOYO�JEAN-CLAUDE5 M��61

IMPOMA�ILELA�JEAN�DE�DIEU6 M��52

INYUKWA�BAFOTO�CHADRACK7 M��61

IYEFA�NGILIMA�CLEMENTINE8 F��59

KELENGE�BOKUMBE�JOSEPH9 M��55

LOKELA�MBOYO�ROBERT10 M��59

LOKULI�LOLEKO�JEAN-CLAUDE11 M��55

LOKWA�LONGOMO�JOSEPH12 M��57

LOWALA�INONGA�ROBERT13 M��58

MBOYO�EFANDJO�JEANNE14 F��57

WASI�IYAMBE�MARIE15 F��55

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48002�/�201�/�12�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

BOONDO�BOONDO�DEPIT1 M��54

LYCEE�BOKELA

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�12

BALIMO�LOOLA�ARCHIE1 F��53

BEMONYI�BOSENGA�ANELIVE2 F��51

BOLONGO�BOMEKA�FAUSTIN3 M��53

BOSOU�EONGA�ALEXIS4 M��62

ETSIFA�BELONGO�OLIVIER5 M��54

IMOTO�ILALGA�ANNE�MARIE6 F��56

LINGOY�LOKWA�MOISE7 M��54

LOKAKE�LOKUMO�OLIVIER8 M��55

MBOYO�LOMBOTO�BERNARDETTE9 F��55

NDAKAZIEKA�MIHINIA�HONORINE10 F��57

NONGO�IYONDO�BEATRICE11 F��53

NTULO�BASUMA�VERONIQUE12 F��55

INST.�BOLAMBA

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�29

BAFULU�BASELE�CHRISTOPH1 M��56

BASAMBA�BASAMBA�JEAN�DE�DIEU2 M��55

BASANGA�BASELE�HUBERTINE3 F��52

BASEKA�NSAO�MARIE4 F��53

BASELE�BOSUKA�GABRIEL5 M��59

BASELE�NKOY�SHADRACK6 M��55

BATAKA�BOMBOLI�GEORGE7 M��56

BAYENGE�BOKULI�JEAN-ROBERT8 M��53

BEFALI�ISEFALI�DIEU-MERCI9 M��59

BETAMBOLI�BETAMBOLI�AUGUSTIN10 M��55

BOKITSUA�BOKITSUA�ARTHUR11 M��55

BOLANGO�LOSANA�BONY12 M��50

BOLONGO�LUEMBA�FRANCOIS13 M��55

BOLUMBU�BASELE�MICHELINE14 F��57

BOLUMBU�BONYALA�BIBICHE15 F��53

BOMPONA�BOMPONA�LUC16 M��57

BONGOMA�BITUMBA�VICTOR17 M��55

BONGOMO�BOLONGO�TRESOR18 M��54

BOSEKA�YAMBE�COLETTE19 F��51

BOSUKA�BASELE�GABRIEL20 M��54

ELANGA�MBOYO�ALBERT21 M��54

KAKA�OWADI�PASCAL22 M��53

LILOKO�LOKWA�STANLEY23 M��53

LOKUO�BELONGO�VICTOR24 M��55

LOKWA�BAINA�GERANCE25 F��53

LOKWA�BESALA�JEAN�BAPTISTE26 M��53

MBOYO�LOLEKE�MARIE27 F��54

MBOYO�NSEKA�MARTIN28 M��55

NSAMA�LOKWA�MEDA29 F��53

INST.�BOKOSO

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�27

BAALE�BOLONGA�JEAN�PAUL1 M��53

BALEKI�LONGOMO�BETTIE2 F��55

BASANGANO�YAMBE�J.P3 M��51

BATAFE�NGILA�GERMAIN4 M��56

BEKANGA�BOKAFI�TRESOR5 M��55
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BOFENDA�YAMBE�HENRY6 M��55

BOFOLA�BOFOLA�FRANCOIS7 M��57

BOKAMBA�ILOKE�BLAISE8 M��54

BOLONGA�BAKAA�VERITACLE9 M��56

BOLONGA�INGOLI�JEREMI10 M��55

BOSANGA�BOSANGA�GLOIRE11 M��61

BOSUMBE�BOSUMBE�DANY12 M��58

BOSUMBE�MPALO�SILVIN13 M��55

BOTSHILI�YAMBE�FRANCOIS14 M��56

BOTULI�ETENI�WICLEE15 M��54

EKILA�BOSUMBE�EVERINE16 F��50

EKILA�LOLEKO�FAUSTINE17 F��54

EPASO�BOFEKO�RACHEL18 F��60

ITOKO�LOSALA�LOUIS19 M��55

LIKOKA�LOKOFO�CALVIN20 M��55

LINGA�MPONGO�FABRICE21 M��54

LOSALA�BALEKI�CALVIN22 M��56

MBOYO�LOMPOKO�JUDITH23 F��55

MPETSI�MPETSI�BENJAMIN24 M��53

NEKILA�LOKONGO�VANESSA25 F��54

NKOSA�BONTOLE�JOSEPH26 M��50

YAMBE�LOLEKO�SERAPHIN27 F��52

INST.�BOTENDE�NGONDA

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�22

BAYELE�LISUKO�PATIENCE1 M��60

BEMANGA�LOSANGA2 F��56

BOLEKI�LOKOFO�DIEU3 M��60

BOLONGA�LOOLA�JOSEPH4 M��59

BOLUMBU�BOLONGO�ANGEL5 F��56

BOOLI�YAMBE�IVETTE6 F��57

BOTSILI�MPONGO�MEDARD7 M��62

INONGA�YEFA�EMMANUEL8 M��55

ISUMA�ISUMA�FELICIEN9 M��54

KOMBA�ESHIMA�JUNIOR10 M��58

LIKONGA�LOKWA�MARC11 M��57

LIMO�IFANDJA�LEONTINE12 F��59

LOKULI�IFASO�DALTON13 M��64

LONGAMBE�LOKULI�GENIE14 M��56

LOOLA�BOLONGA�PREVOYANCE15 F��63

MBOYO�BOKETSU�JEAN-�PIERRE16 M��53

MBOYO�BOSENGA�JOSEPH17 M��57

MBOYO�MPONGO�JEAN-LOUIS18 M��52

NSOMBO�BOLUMBU�ROBERT19 M��54

NSOU�LUAFA�CATHY20 F��55

YAFE�LOKWA�JEAN-PIERRE21 M��61

YEFA�BOSENGA�DAMIENNE22 F��60

INST.�LIMPINGA

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�05�/�5

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�4

BOLUMBU�BONTELI�NERVIL1 M��51

BOYELE�LIKOTSI�JEAN�MARIE2 M��50

MPETSI�YAMBE�EMANUEL3 M��52

NKOLO�LOYEKE�DIDIER4 M��54

INST.�MPUTU

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�12

BOALE�LOMPOKO�DENISE1 F��53

BOLUMBU�LOATA�BREVETTE2 F��54

BOMPONGO�LIKILINGO�VICTOR3 M��56

INGOLI�MOMBA�CELESTIN4 M��55

LIKONGA�NSONGE�MITHERAND5 M��52

LOFILI�BOKUNGU�SOUVERAIN6 M��55

LOKOMBO�MBOYO�NESTOR7 M��54

LOKWA�ITONGO�ADELARD8 M��52

LOKWA�LOKWA�LUCIEN9 M��52

LOKWA�LOMPOKO�AUGUSTIN10 M��56

MPATA�LIWONGO�HERMINE11 F��55

NTELA�BOLUMBU�ALAIN12 M��54

INST.�SALONGO

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�11

Réussites������:�3

BOKUKU�YAMBE�EMMANUEL1 M��53

ETENI�ELIMA�THOMAS2 M��54

LOMBELE�BOTULI�MOISE3 M��56

INST.�YALOYA

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�24

BAKAA�LISUKO�CHRISTINE1 F��53

BASELE�BOKUNGU�DANIEL2 M��54

BIYENGA�BOSENGA�FISTON3 M��54

BOKOYO�LOKULI�NELSON4 M��54

BOLEMA�BALIMO�CORNEILLE5 M��53

BOLUKU�BOMANGA�DIEU6 M��55

BOLUKU�LISUKO�ADEL7 F��60

BOLUKU�MBOYO�PAPY8 M��55

BOMPONGO�LOKWA�ALAIN9 M��54

BONTAMBA�LOKULI�AUGUSTIN10 M��57

BOSUMBE�BOFEKO�JEAN11 M��50

BOTULI�YEFA�PASCAL12 M��51

ELONGA�BAFOTO�JEREMI13 M��52

ETISOMA�MBOYO�OSCAR14 M��56

LOFOTSI�LOKULI�SIPRIANT15 M��57

LOKULI�BASELE�JEAN�MARIE16 M��55

LOKULI�ILOKU�CHRISTOPHE17 M��51

LOKULI�LOLEKO�MITERANT18 M��52

LOKWA�MBOYO�DIEU-MERCI19 M��53

MBOYO�BOKONDA�VIRGINIE20 F��56

MBOYO�BOLUMBU�ASTRIDE21 F��55

MBOYO�LIKUWO�ESPERANT22 M��54

NGOY�LOMBOTO�LOUISON23 M��51

NKOY�NKOY�VALANTIN24 M��51

INST.�YALIFAFU

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�09�/�1

Participants�:�64 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�25�FRéussites������:�61

AMINA�BAKISO�RACHEL1 F��59

BAKALO�YAFE�JOSEPH2 M��59

BASELE�INGOLI�MARCEL3 M��56

BEKANGA�LITEKA�JEAN-LOUIS4 M��59

BILAKA�BAKOMBO�JEREMIE5 M��56

BOKANDJI�NKANGA�JEREMIE6 M��57

BOLOMA�INGOLI�JAQUARD7 M��53

BOLONGA�NGOLE�JEAN�PIERRE8 M��56

BOLUMBU�LIKWO�LILI9 F��60

BOMBOLI�LOKULI�VIONNE10 M��58

BOMBOLI�MPETSI�BARNABE11 M��52

BONGELO�BOLUMBU�CAMILLE12 M��55

BONGOLE�BOKUNGU�PLAN�DE�D.13 M��66

BONGOLE�BOLONGA�CHRIST14 M��55

BONONGA�BOSENGE�DONALD15 M��63

BOSUMBE�ITOKO�JEAN16 M��57

BOSUMBE�LOONGO�IRACK17 M��58

BOYOLA�BOTSILI�CRISPIN18 M��66

DENDE�KALEMA�CHADRACK19 M��61

EKILA�BOSOLI�JOSEPHINE20 F��60

EKILA�LOKOFO�BODRINE21 F��55

EKILA�MOMBA�JULIENNE22 F��57

ELANGA�LONGOMO�JEAN�PIERRE23 M��61

ESANGA�INGOLI�DORCAS24 F��58

ESANGA�YAMBE�ANTHONIO25 M��55

EWANGA�ISOKOKU�LUCIENNE26 F��56

ILENGO�LOKUMO�OLIVIER27 M��54

ILOTSI�BOMPONGO�NUCLETTE28 F��53

INGOLI�EFANGA�YOLANDE29 F��54

INGOLI�INGOLI�ADOLPHE30 M��66

ITOKO�ITOKO�CRISPIN31 M��61

KETA�WETA�THERESE32 F��56

LIKOLO�LITEKA�MARIE33 F��54

LIKUSE�LIKUSE�CHIRACK34 M��56

LIMAMBE�LIKWO�ESTHER35 F��57

LOFINDA�ESANGA�JUDITH36 F��57

LOKALE�WOONGO�VICTOR37 M��54

LOKULI�BOLONGA�NOEL38 F��54

LOKULI�LIKANE�JEAN39 M��53

LOKULI�LOKULI�MIREILLE40 F��61

LOKULI�YAFE�GEORGETTE41 F��58

LOLEKE�EFETA�JEAN-MEDARD42 M��65

LUNGA�LUNGA�ANICET43 M��60

MBOTO�BOTULI�J.�LUNDER44 M��58

MBOYO�BOLUMBU�JEREMIE45 M��59

MBOYO�INANO�JUNIOR46 M��57

MBOYO�LOFANDJOLA�ALPH47 F��61

MBOYO�LOOLA�MARIE�LOUISE48 F��58

MBOYO�NKANGE�PASCAL49 M��61

MOMBA�INGOLI�PETRUS50 M��51

MOMBA�LOKULI�LANDRINE51 F��59

MPETSI�BOLUMBU�DAUDET52 M��56

MPETSI�ISAMONGO�JEAN�PIERRE53 M��58

MPUTSU�BONGELO�BIBIANE54 M��64

MPUTSU�BONONGA�CLEMENTINE55 F��56

NGOLE�BONGELO�MICHEL56 F��54

NGOLU�INONGA�EVELINE57 F��56

NSALA�NGAMBO�BIENVENU58 M��53

YAFE�BEKANGA�GODE�LIVE59 F��58

YAFE�LOOLA�AUGUSTINE60 F��54

YAMBE�LOOLA�ASTRIDE61 F��58

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48003�/�201�/�10�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

NKOY�BOMPONGO�GABRIEL1 M��54

INST.�BAOPOKO/BOTOKU

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�15

AFAYE�LOLEKO�JOSUE1 M��61

AFOKOLE�AFOKOLE�FIDELE2 M��63

BALUTSI�LAANGO�PIERROT3 M��65

BOFANGI�MBEMBE�JACQUES4 M��67

BOKANGA�LOLEKO5 M��68

BOKAU�ISILEME�PROZABEL6 M��62

BOKUTA�LOFOLI�LEONARD7 M��58

BOLIMO�BOMPATE�ELVIS8 M��60

BOMOLO�ESOMO�NICLETTE9 F��63

BONYELU�BOLONGA10 M��58

BOYOMBO�BOLONGA�LEON11 M��66
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ISENGOLE�BOKONGO12 M��63

LOSANA�AFOSAMBI13 F��59

MPAKO�NKOY�TEDDY14 M��65

NGOLE�NSIMBA�EVELINE15 F��59

INST.�BISANDU

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

BATANYONGOLA�BATANY1 M��60

BOWELE�BOSENGE�THOMAS2 M��58

EKOMBA�BATU�JEAN3 M��59

ESANGA�IYAO�FABIOLA4 F��59

ISEKILA�BAYOLO�BLAISE5 M��59

LOKILO�BONDONGA�DANIEL6 M��58

NDOKO�LOKULI�JULIE7 F��60

NSALA�NSALA�JEAN8 M��55

NSILO�NKASI�MARIE9 F��57

INST.�BOLONGO

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�03�/�5

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�8

BEKANGA�MBELI�IVONE1 F��54

BOKITA�BOONGO�MIREILLE2 F��54

BOLUMBU�EKOMBA�JEUDA3 F��56

BOWELA�ILOKU�LORIENE4 F��62

EFUTSU�BATUTA�PAULINE5 F��53

LOSILO�IYEKO�BLANDINE6 F��57

NKILO�NKUMU�NICOL7 F��60

NKOY�MBELI�FABRICE8 M��55

INST.�BOSISE

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�19

ANOSILA�NKOY�PIERRE1 M��65

ATONDONGA�ATONDONGA�JONATHA2 M��67

BAKUNDA�LISONGE�PLACIDE3 M��66

BATU�IKOMBI�PATRICK4 M��62

BOKINGO�ITOKO�GUELOR5 M��59

BOKUKA�ISETSINDA�JEAN6 M��62

BOLAMBA�LOKOLE�ALPHRED7 M��66

BOMBANGA�LILEFA�JUSTIN8 M��65

BOMBOLI�ELONGA�MIREILLE9 F��68

BOSENDA�NGONDA�MADO10 F��62

ELONGA�AFANYONGO�JOSEPH11 M��61

INGOLI�INGOLI�BERIC12 F��68

ISEKILA�BOFANGI�JEAN-PIERRE13 M��60

ISEKOSOMBO�BOTULI�JEAN14 M��67

ITOMBO�BATU�CLARIS15 F��66

LOFONGA�AFANGE�JOHN16 M��61

LOWALA�BAITOWA�GASTON17 M��62

MBOKA�BATOAFE�PATRICK18 M��60

NGOYELA�LOOLA�LUCIENNE19 F��64

INST.�BOTSUNA�2

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�16

AFAU�AFALIKO�FIDEL1 M��61

BAKUTOLA�BATOLOMBE�FREDERICK2 M��58

BILAA�MBOKA�CHANTAL3 F��58

BOFOA�LILONGE�CHRISTINE4 F��57

BOLEMBE�BOLEMBE�JUNIOR5 M��60

BOLIMOLA�NTUKU�ALFRED6 M��57

BOLUMBU�MBULA�TRESOR7 M��61

DEBENGULA�ABENA�MATTHIEU8 M��57

EKILA�BOSOMBO�MARTINE9 F��59

IYANGEMBE�AFOSOLO�PAULIN10 M��58

LEYA�AFALOSOKO�LEON11 M��55

LIKUMBA�ITUKO�CHALES12 M��58

LOLANGO�BOLONGA�AZIZA13 F��57

NGOY�NGOY�NORBERT14 M��56

NKOLO�IYANGA�ALFRED15 M��64

NSIMBA�YOKUMBE�JULIE16 F��54

INST.�DE�DJOLU

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�06�/�2

Participants�:�47 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�43

AFAKUME�NTEYEWELI�CLEMENT1 M��66

AFALE�INGOLI�EDDY2 M��61

ATENA�MBUSA�TOUSSAINT3 M��68

BAFIMELYA�NKOY�LEDON4 M��71

BAKETSI�MPOKO�MARIE�THERESE5 F��66

BAKONGA�LIYELA�MARTIN6 M��58

BALOMBE�BALOMBE�MARC7 M��58

BISIKO�NGILIMA�NAOMIE8 F��61

BOFASO�BOFASO�JOHN9 M��65

BOFETE�EELO�GERTRIDE10 F��64

BOITA�ITSINGA�NERE11 M��55

BOKEMBE�BANATOLI�ANTOINE12 M��56

BOKEMBE�BATANGA�ROBERT13 M��58

BOKILA�ITUKO�CHRISTINE14 F��62

BOKOKA�BAKOMBO�JEAN15 M��57

BOKUTA�BAKAA�JORDI16 M��63

BOKUTA�BOKUTA�SIRIN17 M��60

BOKUTA�MALIMBA�PAULIN18 M��60

BOLEKA�LOMBOLI�GRACE19 F��53

BOOMBO�NGOLE�MARIE20 F��62

BOSAKO�LIKOTSI�FLORIDE21 F��53

BOSUMO�LOMBOLI�OLIVIER22 M��59

EKILA�BOFANGI�CHRISTINE23 F��61

EKOMBA�MBOLE�PHILOMENE24 F��61

EKUKU�ISASELE�PATRICK25 M��61

ESOMO�TSOTOKO�JEAN�MARC26 M��61

IKONGI�MATUVANGA�NEPHTALI27 M��64

ISONDEY�AFALOSEKA�FRANCINE28 F��56

IYENGE�NSEMBEKILA�LEPA29 M��60

LIFENGU�ANOSILA�JONAS30 M��60

LOKULI�BOFALA�SERAPHINE31 F��57

LOMBOLI�IKEMO�EPHRAIM32 M��60

LOOLA�MPANGA�BRIGITA33 F��57

LOSOMBA�BOKUTA�GERARD34 M��67

LULU�NKOY�JEREMIE35 M��67

MBALE�BAKAA�GASTON36 M��64

MBOYO�AFOONA�JEANNE37 F��61

MBUSA�MBUSA�LEONCE38 M��59

MPAKO�BAKOMBO�SEDAINE39 M��56

NGOLE�NKOY�ANTOINETTE40 F��55

NGOY�MBEMBE�EMMANUEL41 M��54

NSALA�BENKANGA�EPHRAIM42 M��66

TOKASI�AFOONGO�SOPHIE43 F��63

INST.�IYANDENE

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�14

AFEFULYA�BALUTSI�XAVIER1 M��53

AFOKOLE�BOLONGA�MICHEL2 M��51

BOKOMBA�BOSEFE�DEBORA3 F��61

BOLEMBA�BOTONE�RACHIDI4 M��64

BONDONGA�LINGOMO�RENE5 M��57

BOSEELE�LOKULI�VITAL6 M��60

EKILA�ISIYEMO�ODETTE7 F��58

ESANGA�AFAYAMBA�WILLIFRIED8 F��61

ISINGA�BOLONGA�CALVIN9 M��59

ISOFILI�MBOYO�DIEUMERCI10 M��69

LIYOLO�ISENYANGA�LEONTINE11 F��56

LOMBOLI�BOONGO�ALBERTINE12 F��65

MPOSO�ELOLYA�MARIE13 F��52

MUKENDI�KALOMBO�JEREMIE14 M��66

INST.�LONGONYA�2

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�08�/�4

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�12

BAFIMELA�LIFOFI�FRANCOISE1 F��60

BAMENE�ILONGA�ESTHER2 F��60

BANAWA�BONDONGA�SERAPHIN3 M��59

BATU�BATU�ZITA4 F��61

BATUAFE�BATUAFE�PIERRETTE5 F��61

BOFONGO�LOSUMA�LAZARD6 M��59

BOLONGA�BOTU�CLEMENTINE7 F��60

EKOMBA�EKUNYA�PELAGIE8 F��60

EKUNYA�BOKAMBA�PACIFIQUE9 F��62

FONO�DIKADI�HUGUETTE10 F��57

NGOLE�LOTSIMBANYA�MARIE11 F��57

NSAU�BOTELE�VERONIQUE12 F��60

INST.�LUMUMBA

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�17

BAALE�ISOLEKO�BRIGITE1 F��56

BANGOLE�LONGENGE�VEA2 F��57

BELEMA�LOKULI�MICHEL3 M��57

BOFANDA�INGOLI�ERICK4 M��54

BOFESO�BAOMBANGA�VERONIQUE5 F��54

BOLUMBU�LOSOKO�ROSE6 F��54

BOSEELE�MBALE�JEEF7 M��52

BOSENGE�BOSENGE�VITAL8 M��56

BOSOLA�AFOLOMBO�MELANIE9 F��59

EKILA�LIKUMBA�GERTRIDE10 F��55

EKOMBA�BOLONGA�MARIE11 F��52

ISELONGO�BAKILI�PATRICE12 M��58

LIFOFI�BATU�ADOLPHE13 M��61

LOFONGA�NKANGI�ANTOINE14 M��61

LOKULI�LOKULI�JEAN-PIERRE15 M��57

NSIMBA�AFOKOLONGO�YOLANDE16 F��58

NSIMBA�BEKOLEKOLE�RACHEL17 F��62

INST.�NKOY

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�17

BASALINGA�LONGOMO�HENRY1 M��67

BATULI�ELIYA�FRANCKLIN2 M��63

BEKENGE�BOOMBO�JEAN3 M��67

BELEME�LOKULI�AUGUSTIN4 M��64

BOFAMBU�MBOYO�JEAN5 M��63

BOKALI�ISOLONGA�ZACHARIE6 M��62

BOKUNGU�BOLAKE�NESTOR7 M��63

BOLONGA�EMBENGA�FANIE8 F��62

BOMBIMBA�BOLAKE�MASTOR9 M��56

BONGOLE�INGOLI�SAMMUEL10 M��64

BOSOLA�ISOONGO�LAURIENNE11 F��69

BOSONGO�AFOSUMA�FISTON12 M��59

ILONDJO�ISOFANGI�STANLEY13 M��62
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ISEMPETE�BOKENDJU�FABIEN14 M��61

ITOMBO�ISEMBEKA�PATIENCE15 F��58

MBALE�ISOFANGI�JIMY16 M��63

NGOLE�LITUKE�FISTON17 M��54

INST.�NTOMELIKI

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�11�/�6

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�25

AFALIKO�NKAONGO�JUNIOR1 M��55

BATU�MPANGA�SEBASTIN2 M��60

BOFELI�NDAKI�PATRICK3 M��54

BOKEMBE�BOKUTA�OLIVIER4 M��67

BOKOLOMBONGO�AFANKOY�LOVIS5 M��59

ILONGA�LIYOLO�N�DIRU�MERCI6 M��67

ISOLOMBO�ISONGONDA�ALAIN7 M��63

IYEMBE�LOKULI�EYANGE8 F��58

LISANGA�LIKONDO�MARINA9 F��56

LISELE�LOKULI�CHIMENE10 F��60

LIYOLO�LIYOLO�GISTAVE11 M��62

LOBUNZA�NTENDE�REGINE12 F��60

LOKANDO�INGOLI�VILO13 M��58

LOKULI�BANGULU�LUCIE14 F��59

MBALE�ESANGA�JEAN�PATRICE15 M��64

MBEMBE�MBEMBE�ROMAIN16 M��65

MBOYO�NTEYA�CARI�NE17 F��57

MPOY�BANOLA�BLANDINE18 F��58

NKOLO�BOKOMBI�MAME19 F��57

NKOLO�EKUKU�MICHELINE20 F��55

NKOY�ISELOONA�GERARD21 M��60

NKULI�NKULI�SANDRINE22 F��61

NSALA�NSALA�CONSTANT23 M��57

NSONGO�BAAMBE�SOPHIE24 F��57

YULA�BOLUMBU�MERVEILLE25 F��62

INST.�TOTAKILA

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�12�/�6

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�24

AFOKOSA�BELEMBO�JONATHAN1 M��52

ATIKALA�MBEMBE�JIRBERT2 M��63

ATOSUKA�ONOWELA�ANTOINETTE3 F��64

BAASA�BOSANGA�ALPHONSINE4 F��64

BALONGO�ISEMONGO�THAMAS5 M��58

BOKINGO�LOMAME�OSCAR6 M��54

BOKUMO�BOLOLO�CESAR7 M��62

BOLONDA�BONAMBULA�DECTA8 F��63

BONDONGA�BONDONGA�BLAISE9 M��64

BOTELE�BOLONGA�FELIX10 M��59

ELONGA�ELONGA�JEAN11 M��55

INGOLI�AFALONGA�CLEMENT12 M��62

ISAWA�INGOLI�JERRIE13 M��58

ISEMONGO�BOKUJA�ANTOINE14 M��54

LISANGA�LOMANA�MARIE15 F��63

LOFUMBWA�BALONGO�ANDRE16 M��61

LOLOMBO�NKOY�JACQUES17 M��51

MBOYO�AFOONA�SAMMUEL18 M��63

NDONDO�AFONGEMA�FAUSTIN19 M��54

NKOY�MBEMBE�MARIE20 F��58

NKOY�MBOKA�MERVEILLE21 M��63

NSONGO�BOTELE�VIVIE22 F��60

NSONGO�INGOLI�MARIE23 F��58

TONDOYA�AFALOOKO�TRACIDE24 F��57

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48004�/�201�/�13�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�AFEFULYA

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�24

AFOMBENDE�LOKULI�EDISON1 M��63

AFOTUKU�NSOMBOLA�PAUL2 M��58

BATU�BATU�JUNIOR3 M��59

BATU�BOLIMOLA�MICHEL4 M��59

BOKOMBE�BOKILI�DIEU-MERCI5 F��59

BOLUMBU�BONGOLE�SOLANGE6 F��58

BOLUMBU�ISEMBETE�BLANDINE7 F��56

EKOMBA�NSEKA�REGINE8 F��64

ENGOLE�BOLONGIA�MODESTE9 M��58

ISANGILI�MBEMBE�ALAIN10 M��56

ISEKIFONGI�AFANKOY�JUSCAR11 M��50

LOFELI�INGOLI�TRESOR12 M��63

LOKULI�AFANKOY�DANIEL13 M��50

LONYANGO�NSALA�DESIRE14 M��60

MBOKA�AFOLOMBO�YORGUY15 F��59

MBOYO�BOLOMBO�LEPA16 M��54

MPAKO�MPAKO�MARC17 M��58

NGOLE�IFONGI�CLODER18 M��59

NKALOKULI�BALUTSI�ALAIN19 M��55

NKOLO�NTEYA�ODRAD20 F��57

NSENGO�MBEMBE�ANNIE21 F��61

NSIMBA�LOSALA�ORIGO22 M��64

NSONGO�ISEOLA�BERTIN23 F��58

TOFEKWA�ISOLONGA�MERINE24 M��60

INST.�BOLOMBO

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�22

AFANDONGA�LUUNGA�BERNARD1 M��58

AFASANGA�MBALANGO�PLACIDE2 M��63

ANOMATSA�LOLOMBO�NECRIOR3 M��65

BAALA�BALULA�MARC4 M��63

BANANE�AFANTOMBI�ESTANIE5 M��60

BAOLIMO�BONGUNDA�FREDDY6 M��63

BELOMBE�BELOMBE�METALIE7 M��54

BIINDA�BASELE�MIREILLE8 F��62

BOFANDA�LOKULI�JEAN�MARIE9 M��56

BOFOMWA�LILUKUDORINE10 F��56

BOKUMO�INGOLI�ANTOINE11 M��61

BOLENDA�INGOLI�JEUDI12 F��59

BOTULI�BOTULI�CELESTIN13 M��64

ILONGA�AFIMELYA�HERITIER14 M��66

ISEMBELI�IKOMBI�THOMAS15 M��58

ISOMBOLI�ISOMBOLI�JONATHAN16 M��58

MBOKA�LOKULI�CHANCAR17 M��62

MPAKO�MPAKO�FLORIBERT18 M��56

NKILO�LIMBANGA�VERONIQUE19 F��56

NKOY�ISOMBOLI�SADAME20 M��59

NZEMBO�NKOY�MARIE21 F��54

TOSILA�BOLIMO�AIMEE22 F��58

INST.�BOSANGI

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�45

AFAALE�BEFEKE�ELVIS1 M��58

AFANESEKA�AFASANGA�DOLCAS2 F��60

AFANKOY�NKANGI�FREDDY3 M��58

AFOFILI�LILUKU�CHRICIEN4 M��63

AFOLIMO�LOKOMBE�HUGUE5 M��58

AFOSOLO�BOLONGA�SALOMON6 M��59

BABELE�BOSONGO�WILLY7 M��56

BOFANDA�BOLONGOLENGO�FLORIBE8 M��62

BOFETE�BOKILI�MARIE9 F��60

BOFETE�MBOYO�GERARD10 M��56

BOKAWU�AFOLONGA�EDOUARD11 M��57

BOKEMBE�BOKUTA�TUNOS12 M��61

BOLOMBO�AFALOFOLI�JEAN13 M��60

BOLONGA�BOLONGA�DORCAS14 F��57

BOLUMBU�BOLINGA�FRANCINE15 F��58

BOTEMA�MBOMBA�JEAN-MARIE16 M��65

EKILA�BOSONGO�EUGENIE17 F��59

EKOMBA�BOTELE�MITERANT18 M��60

ELOKO�IKETSU�COSETE19 F��57

ELONGO�ELONGO�DENIS20 M��57

ESANDA�LONGULI�OSEE21 M��54

IKWA�BESEKA�NACIE22 F��56

INGOLI�MBOYO�FRANCK23 M��58

ISEKOLEMO�ISEKOLEMO�CLAUDE24 M��61

ISEMBELI�LOKONYI�RACHIDI25 M��58

ISUKYA�ISENDALA�JUPY26 M��59

IYAKA�BOLONGA�FABRICE27 M��58

LIFOFI�LIFOFI�EUGENIE28 F��57

LISELE�BEKOMA�CLAUDINE29 F��62

LOKULI�BOLONGA�BLANCHARD30 M��60

LOKULI�BOPELE�DALTON31 M��57

LOOKO�ILOMBE�CHARLE32 M��59

MBALE�AFALOOLA�LUCIEN33 M��56

MBEMBE�BAYOLO�EMANUEL34 M��64

MBOKA�BATUAFE�SOUFRANCE35 F��59

MPETSI�BOKUNGU�MICHEL36 M��57

MPOSA�ISOKULI�NORBERT37 M��55

NAENGO�NGOY�ALFREDE38 M��58

NKOLO�ISEKILA�ELISEE39 F��59

NKOY�BONDONGA�ESDRA40 M��59

NKOY�NKOY�JACQUE41 M��59

NSOMBO�MWAMEDIE�BERNADETTE42 F��62

NTEYA�MPETSI�CORNELIE43 F��59

TOKOLUA�AFANKOY�JOSEPHINE44 F��57

YAKUMA�TOKINDINO�EVANETTE45 F��59

INST.�LIINDJA�1

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�11

AFANGILI�BATU�FREDDY1 M��63

AFILENGE�BOONGO�REAGAN2 M��64

BATUTA�BOLOKO�JEAN�PIERRE3 M��63

BOLAMBA�BOFALA�JUNIOR4 M��61

EKONGO�BONGELE�BRUNO5 M��61

ILEKO�BOLOTA�AMBROISINE6 F��62

ISALAKA�INGOLI�HENRY7 M��61

LOOLA�ISEELI�MERVEILLE8 F��59

S’AWEYE�MATONGO�MOISE9 M��68

TOSOMBA�LOKOSA�LUCIE10 F��59

TOWELA�BOTSUNA�BERNARD11 M��68

INST.�LIYOTSI

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�6
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BANATOLI�AFOLUMBU�JEAN1 M��51

BANATOLI�ISONGINLA�CONSTANT2 M��59

BOKAMBA�ILOMBE�FISTON3 M��56

BOLOMBE�AFUNE�JEAN4 M��60

BOTELE�BOTELE�JUNIOR5 M��57

ISEMPAME�BOLONGA�LEON6 M��58

C.S.�MIRADI�1

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�28

BAANANE�ISEMBILI�MARIE�THERESE1 F��59

BALEKA�AFOMBOLO�MARCELINE2 F��57

BALENGOLA�ISOONA�FANIE3 F��62

BANGENDJI�AFOMBANGA�DENIS4 M��60

BATELYANA�BOMANO�MICHEL5 M��54

BATEYANA�BATEYANA�ARCHIMED6 M��55

BATUAFE�LIKALU�AUGUSTIN7 M��63

BAYANDJILAKA�BOLIMOLA�LANDRIE8 M��51

BELOKO�ILONGA�PLANTINI9 M��55

BESAU�BOKUMO�ANNIE10 F��64

BOFAMBU�ELONGA�JOSEPH11 M��60

BOLANGI�IYAMBE�GLODDY12 M��54

BOLEMA�IYEKO�OSCARD13 M��61

BOLUMBO�IYALA�OLIVIER14 M��61

BOLUMBU�NDJOLI�JEDEON15 M��62

BOOLANGA�BONDONGA�MARIE�TERE16 F��61

BOSOLO�MPOSA�JAEN�PIERRE17 M��55

EKILA�NKOLO�GETRIDE18 F��57

EKOMBA�ANOSILA�GUELVINE19 F��54

ENYANGA�ISEPUNGA�DANIEL20 M��56

ILEKO�ILANGA�CHRISTIEN21 M��59

ISOFETE�ISOFETE�CESAR22 M��59

LOKULI�BONDONGA�NAZIRE23 M��57

LOKULI�ELONGA�DIEUMERCI24 M��57

LOLOMBO�EMBELE�ANTIONNETTE25 F��55

MBOKA�AFANKOY�CHRISTOPH26 M��55

MPAKO�BAYOLO�BENIS27 F��55

NKOFO�ELONGA�CLAUDINE28 F��58

C.S.�MIRADI�2

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

AFOSENGE�BOKUTA�JYMMY1 M��61

ATOKUTA�ESELUMBU�RENE2 M��51

BASINGI�ILEKE�DEISHA3 F��60

BOLENDA�BOTAMBA�CELESTINE4 F��54

LOKULI�LIMBANGA�BLAISE5 M��61

INST.�MIRACLE

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BATUAFE�BOKEMBE�JOSEPH1 M��53

BOONGO�TOKASI�JOSE2 M��54

IYUKA�BOLONGA�JEAN�PIERRE3 M��60

LIFOFI�BONDONGA�MONIQUE4 F��56

LISASE�LISASE�CHARLES5 M��65

LOFELI�EMBELE�DANIEL6 M��60

LOKULI�NKOLO�NICLETTE7 F��58

MBELI�MBELI�JACQUES8 M��57

MPOKO�TOKASI�MEINERAD9 M��60

INST.�RACHEL�KAMANGO

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�09�/�1

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�14

BATEYA�AFANKOY�DAVID1 M��56

BOLONGA�EMBELI�CORNEILLE2 M��65

BOLONGA�MBALE�CESAR3 M��70

BOSOLA�MPOSA�PHILOMENE4 F��58

BOSONGO�NKALUFE�CLAUDE5 M��56

ENYANGA�BOLONGA�FLORANCE6 F��62

ISUKYA�ISILINGA�JEAN7 M��68

LIYALA�BOMBENDE�JULIEN8 F��58

LIYOTSI�EKOLO�JACQUES9 M��62

LOKUMBO�BOLONGA�CLAP10 M��59

MBOTO�BOONGO�FLAURANT11 M��58

NKOY�AFANKOY�ESPERANT12 M��62

NSOMBO�NSOMBO�JEREMIE13 M��64

ONOWELA�NGOY�PHILIPPE14 M��57

INST.�REV.�ABBE�EKENGA

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�10�/�2

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

AFALOSEKE�EPOKO�CELESTIN1 M��59

AFOLINDA�LITUKE�TRESOR2 M��63

BATU�LONGILI�THERESE3 F��63

BOLANDA�LISEMBE�LOUIS4 M��58

BOTELE�BOKMBA�FLEMING5 M��63

EKOMBA�ONOWELA�JEAN�PIERRE6 M��67

MPOTSI�NKONKO�ELAINE7 F��60

NKOSO�AFIKE�FRANCINE8 F��60

NTELYA�NKOY�ANDRE9 M��53

INST.�REV.�ABEE�ELESE

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�11�/�2

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�13

AFIKE�BOPETE�NICLETTE1 F��59

AFOTENDU�MBOTO�DIDIER2 M��58

BOLALYA�AFOLEMBO�JACQUES3 M��64

BOLATA�BOFAKA�JEAN4 M��67

BOLUMBU�LOKULI�DENIS5 M��63

BOSOFO�MBOYO�YOLANDE6 F��64

ELINGA�NTAFOLIA�JOEL7 M��62

IYEMBE�AFEFULIA�VERONIQUE8 F��59

LOKULI�LOKULI�JULIENE9 F��58

LOSUMA�MPETE�JEAN�PIERRE10 M��70

MBOYO�ISENDJOLI�GRACE11 M��63

NKALOMBOTO�BOKINGO�SAMY12 M��61

NYANGA�BOFASO�MARIE13 F��63

INST.�REV�ABBE.�LOKOMBE

Code�:�48005�/�201�/�12�/�2

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�28

AFALOOKO�ILONGA�FELLY1 M��64

AFOMBANGA�BONGILI�GERARD2 M��57

AFOSEKI�ISUKYA�GUELOR3 M��62

BAKILI�AFIMBONGO�HERITIER4 M��58

BELOKA�AFOSAMBI�GASPARD5 M��59

BOFETE�ISIYAKA�LUCIE6 F��62

BOFOLA�BOFOLA�JEAN7 M��61

BOKAMBA�BOKAMBA�GILBERT8 M��58

BOLONGA�ATOSENGE�ATOSENGE9 M��56

BOLONGA�BOLAMBA�FREDERIC10 M��61

BOLONGA�BOLONGA�FELLY11 M��69

BOTELE�ISOFANGI�ERNEST12 M��58

BOTSIKALA�BOTELE�BLANDINE13 F��59

EKILA�AFAYAMBA�MARCELINE14 F��64

EKILA�ILOMBE�JULIE15 F��57

EKOMBA�YALOSEKA�AIMERANCE16 F��62

ESOMBA�BOLOTA�JONAS17 M��62

IKOMBI�AFOONA�PROSPER18 M��59

KABAMBA�LAANDJO�ALBERT19 M��62

LIKUMO�AFOTUKU�TRESOR20 M��69

LIMAMO�IKOFO�ANDRE21 M��62

LOKULI�ISIYOKA�PASCAL22 M��71

MBOKA�BOMBULA�BOMBULA23 M��66

NGUWA�MBOTO�SILUAIN24 M��57

NKOY�ISOFAKA�JEAN-PAUL25 M��67

NSIMBA�AFIMBONGO�MELANIE26 F��62

NTAFOLYA�BATEYANA�BATEYANA27 M��63

NTEYA�BONGOMBI�MARC28 M��60

INST.�BAFOTA

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�7

AFANKOY�LOKULI�JUNIOR1 M��51

BOKAMBA�BAKAA�POUVIER2 M��56

BOLUMBU�LOKULI�AMBROISINE3 F��61

ILEMA�ILEMA�JOSE4 M��62

IYOKA�IKOMBI�MADELEINE5 F��54

LOFOLI�LOFOLI�REGINE6 F��59

LOOLA�NKANGI�ANNE�MARIE7 F��56

INST.�BOLENE

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�22

BATONGO�ITOKO�DENIS1 M��53

BATUAFE�INGOLI�RENE2 M��59

BIYENGE�IKOMBI�APOLINAIRE3 M��59

BOFALA�MBEMBE�IVON4 M��58

BOFANDA�EKOMBA�PIERRETTE5 F��57

BOFASO�NKANGI�GISELLE6 F��59

BOLONGA�ISEKUKU�CABIBIE7 F��55

BOLUMBU�IKOMBI�LAURANTINE8 F��59

BONDEY�KEMA�CAROLINE9 F��52

BONGOY�ESANGA�LOUISE10 F��60

EKOMBA�BONONGA�GRACE11 F��63

EKOMBA�LIKANDA�JOCELINE12 F��59

EKOMBA�LOKULI�JOEL13 M��53

IKOMBI�BOTULI�DIEU�MERCI14 M��55

IYOTO�LOSUMA�BIBICHE15 F��53

LIMAMBE�BOKOY�ADELPHINE16 F��56

LOKULI�ISEMBOKA�ABROISINE17 M��57

MBOKA�ILEMA�REGINNE18 F��54

MPUTSU�BONONGA�JACQUELINE19 F��60

NGOLE�NSONGO�YANICK20 M��60

NKOLO�LOSALA�MARIE21 F��58

ONOWELA�NSONGO�MARIE22 F��61

INST.�BOSALA�NKITO

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�13

AFANGE�ATOKINGO�JUBILE1 M��60

BOONGO�BASAKA�MARTINE2 F��60

BOOTO�BOKINGO�PAUL3 M��64

EKILA�LOKULI�GERARDINE4 F��67

ISEKILA�BOKUMO�AUGUSTIN5 M��61

ISELOONA�BOSONGO�DADDY6 M��63
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IYALA�BAKAA�JACQUES7 M��58

IYALA�LIFOFI�JACQUES8 M��62

LINYONGI�BOKEMBE�MARC9 M��60

LOKULI�BATUAFE�J.�ROBERT10 M��63

MBOKA�ISENKOY�ODETTE11 F��58

NTENE�LOKONYI�NITHA12 F��65

ONOWELA�IKOMBI�DELIRRA13 F��62

INST.�IYALI�2

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�17

AFANGILI�AFANGE�ANDRE1 M��61

BANGENDJI�LOLOMBO�AMBROISE2 M��65

BAYATO�BOKOYO�MARTHE3 F��60

BOFOLA�ISOLOKO�JOSE4 M��59

BOKOU�BOKOU�JEAN�PIERRE5 M��63

BONTAMBA�LOANGO�ELISE6 F��64

BOTELE�IYAO�JEAN�PAUL7 M��69

EKOLO�TIKOLYAKE�EDDY8 M��65

ENGONDJO�LOSALA�SANDRINE9 F��69

ESANGA�LOKAKE�JEAN10 M��58

INGOLI�ISOKE�CESAR11 M��62

IYEKO�BOOMBO�ANNIE12 F��64

LIFOFI�LIFOFI�DAVID13 M��64

LONGOMO�BOANDO�APHIE14 F��60

LOOLA�BONONGA�JEAN15 M��66

LOOLA�INGOLI�COME16 M��58

MBALE�MBALE�PATRICE17 M��64

INST.�LIKIMI

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�05�/�4

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�23

BETUMO�BOFOY�JOSEPH1 M��55

BOALE�BOLODJUA�MONIQUE2 F��57

BOFALA�ELONGA�VERONIQUE3 F��58

ILANGA�ILANGA�PAPY4 M��57

ISOKE�BATUAFE�BENJAMIN5 M��58

ISOKE�BOFAMBU�LOUISE6 F��57

IYAMBE�ILANGA�GEDEON7 M��55

LIFOFI�BOMANA�ESTACHE8 M��53

LIFOFI�ISOKE�MARTIN9 M��50

LILEKO�BOONGO�CELESTIN10 M��50

LITASILE�BATUAFE�JUSTIN11 M��58

LITEKA�BONGOLE�MADELEINE12 F��61

LIWOSO�MOKWETI�NESTOR13 M��59

MBOKA�INGOLI�MARTHE14 F��57

MOMBA�ESANGA�ANTOINE15 M��58

MOTOKO�MAKAMBO�DJIMY16 M��58

NGOLE�LONGANGA�JEAN�REMY17 M��57

NKANGI�LOKAKE�MARTIN18 M��54

NKOLO�BOLONGA�CELESTINE19 F��54

NSALA�LOLOMBO�MARIE�THERESE20 F��54

NSANGI�BOSONGO�DORCAS21 F��59

NSEKA�MULAMBA�JURES22 M��55

TONDOLA�MBIYE�LUCIE23 F��58

INST.�LISANGA�2

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�12

AYALE�NDANGI�GERMAINE1 F��59

BOFALA�MPAME�IVON2 M��55

BOLOKO�BOKILA�LANDRY3 M��61

BONONONGA�LOFONGA�HELEINE4 F��60

EFILI�BOSONGA�CHARNELLE5 F��60

ESANGA�NKOLONGO�NADEGE6 F��61

ISEMBILI�BOKILA�PATRICE7 M��59

LOOLA�LOKAKE�GERMAIN8 M��58

MBOKA�NSONGO�MICHEL9 M��60

NSONGO�MBELI�DANIEL10 M��52

ONOWELA�ISELONGA�MELANIE11 F��61

TOKASI�IFONGI�DOMINIQUE12 M��61

INST.�LUTO

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�24

AFALOOLA�AFALOOLA�DONATIEN1 M��53

BAFANDJO�BOSELE�CLAUDE2 M��57

BEKOMA�AFELENDE�CLAUDINE3 F��53

BELOKO�LOFAMO�METRISE4 F��60

BOLEKO�IKALA�LIDY5 F��56

BOLOKO�BATINGOLI�DIEU�DONNE6 M��59

BOLONGA�BONONGA�JOSEPH7 M��54

BOSONGO�BOLAMBA�FRANCY8 M��55

DJAMBO�DJAMBO�OTHIS9 M��54

EKOMBA�EKOMBA�CHANTAL10 F��54

IFONGI�MBOKA�JEANCY11 M��56

ISASELE�ISASELE�FREDDY12 M��54

ISOLUMBU�NSALA�FIDIANCE13 M��63

LIYAMBA�BAMAMBA�FISTON14 M��57

LOFAMO�BOKUKU�FISTON15 M��53

LOFUMBUA�BOLOTA�LOUANGE16 F��58

LOKAKE�BOOMBO�PAPY17 M��59

LOLOMBO�ONOWELA�PATRICE18 M��63

MBOKA�LOLOMBO�CHRISTIEN19 M��55

MBOYO�LOKOLO�SERAPHINE20 F��55

MBULA�BASISELIA�FREDDY21 M��60

MPOMBO�BETUMO�GEDEON22 M��56

NSIMBA�LOLOMBO�GENEVIEVE23 F��54

ONOWELA�ONOWELA�SAMUEL24 M��60

INST.�REV.�LOFOLI

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�8

BATU�NGILI�ANTOINE1 M��58

BATUAFE�ITOKO�LEONTINE2 F��59

BOKILA�BOKILA�CHRISTINE3 F��62

EKILA�LIFOFI�LOUISE4 F��66

IYALA�NSEKA�JEAN�PIERRE5 M��60

LIFOFI�BELOKA�DAVID6 M��58

LOOLA�LOKULI�VICTORINE7 F��58

MBALE�MBALE�ADONARE8 M��62

I.T.C.P.�TOFOMEKA

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�09�/�2

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�30

AFESE�LOONGE�RODRIGUEZ1 M��58

BAKOY�NGOLE�STANLEY2 M��65

BEFENGA�BEFENGA�CHRISTIEN3 M��58

BOFOMBOLA�MPEKWA�CELESTIN4 M��55

BOKILA�BANOSILA�PIERRE5 M��53

BOKILA�MONDJO�JEAN�NORBERT6 M��56

BOLIMOLA�EKUKU�CLAPAREDE7 M��54

BOLOMBO�MPEKWA�JACQUES8 M��56

BOTOMOKO�LIKULU�IREINE9 F��62

BOTONE�BEKUMBE�GABRIEL10 M��61

BOTULI�BOMANGA�EMMANUEL11 M��60

EMBELE�EMBELE�PIERRE12 M��57

ETODJA�LOMANGA�JEAN�PIERE13 M��57

ETOMBO�MBKA�JEAN�PIERRE14 M��55

ETOY�ETOY�JACQUES15 M��56

ISUNYA�BOTULI�DIDIER16 M��61

IYOOMBO�NSONGO�MICHEL17 M��59

KAYEMBE�LUMANDE�RAPHAEL18 M��56

LIKAMBO�IYAO�JACQUES19 M��56

LIYATSHI�ELONGA�ORNELLA20 F��67

LOFAMO�NGONDE�EMMANUEL21 M��54

LOKULI�LOKULI�EFRAHIM22 M��60

MBOKA�ISONGO�DAMIEU23 M��55

MBOKA�LIYOLO�FABIEN24 M��58

MBOKA�LOOLA�LEONTINE25 F��55

MBOYO�LOOLA�EMILLE26 F��57

MONDJO�ISUNYA�BIJOU27 F��57

MOTEPA�ALONGANGANDO�HENRIETT28 F��55

MPEKWA�LOOLA�CHRETIEN29 M��60

NSONGO�BOTELE�BRAILLE30 M��60

INST.�YAMBULA

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�10�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�9

BALEKA�BONDJEMBA�JUDITH1 F��61

BOKUMO�BOKUMO�CLOVIS2 M��60

BOTUTE�EKOMBA�JEANNE3 F��59

EKOMBA�BOFALA�EDUISE4 F��59

EKOMBA�BONONGA�EVELYNE5 F��59

LINGILI�BOLOKO�LEONARD6 M��64

LOOLA�BONGOLE�JEAN7 M��61

LOOLA�MBOKA�PATIENCE8 M��59

MBOYO�EFUMBO�JUSIN9 M��59

INST.�YOMBOTE�KOKO

Code�:�48006�/�201�/�11�/�5

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

BAASA�IMONGO�MARIE1 F��58

BOMBOLI�EKOMBA�VERONIQUE2 F��63

BONONGA�LOKAKE�JEAN�PIERRE3 M��61

ISOKE�MAMADOU�AMINATA4 F��62

IYAMBE�LOKAKE�JEAN�PIERRE5 M��50

LOKULI�BOMANA�JUNIOR6 M��57

LOKULI�YELONGA�THOMAS7 M��61

LONGONDA�ITANGE�JEAN8 M��61

INST.�BOLIKA

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�25

BAFELAKE�BELAMBA�FISTON1 M��51

BAISOTONGA�BOTULI�PLATON2 M��51

BAKUNDA�NSALA�JONATHAN3 M��56

BALOSILA�ILONGA�ONOZIME4 M��56

BAMPUTA�BATO�GERADINE5 F��58

BATALANGA�BAFUNE�LOUISE6 F��55

BATALANGA�EKONGO�DELTA7 F��54

BATOAFE�BAKANALINGA�MARIE8 F��67

BOFAKA�BOLOKO�FISTON9 M��52

BOFASO�MPAMETO�JEAN10 M��51

BOKILA�BAFOLIMO�FAUSTIN11 M��53

BOMBOLI�MBELI�BERNADETTE12 F��60

EKOMBA�BAHANANDE�M.�JOSE13 F��54

ESOMBO�EMPOKO�PAPY14 M��57

ISOONA�MBOMBA�JOSE15 M��53

IYATU�BOFILI�IRENE16 F��56

MBELI�MBUKI�JOSEPH17 M��58

MBOYO�AFALOLA�SOUFFRANCE18 F��53
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MPANGA�BOKEMBE�MIREILLE19 F��52

NKINDO�BOFASO�JOSEPHINE20 F��56

NKOSE�NSALA�NADINE21 F��53

NSIMBA�NSIMBA�JORDI22 M��51

NTEYEWELI�NTEYEWELI�NICOLE23 F��55

TOWELA�BATUAFE�ANGEL24 F��57

YOMBOYO�BOMELI�MADELEINE25 F��62

INST.�BOONGO

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�35 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�17�FRéussites������:�35

AFIKE�LIKAY�ERICK1 M��57

ANOSILA�ANOSILA�SOUFFRANCE2 M��61

BAFALANGANA�BOONGA�GREDINE3 F��55

BAFANYANGELAMA�ELANGA�MADEL4 F��59

BAMENEWELI�BANOKALA�ELVIE5 F��59

BATUAFE�BATSUNA�NICOLE6 F��64

BATUAFE�MBOKA�SIMPLICE7 M��61

BATUAFE�NTENA�ORNELA8 F��58

BOFESO�BATUAFE�DIDIER9 M��56

BOFOTA�BOFITA�THEODOR10 F��59

BOKONDE�EPOKO�BEATRICE11 F��62

BOKUMO�BANAYELE�CEDRIC12 M��57

BOLENDA�ISOKAYA�JEANNE13 F��57

BOLIMO�BOLIMO�PLATINI14 M��51

BOLONGA�BOTOMOKO�JEREMIE15 M��56

BOSOSE�BOFASO�ANNIE16 F��63

BOWELOSALA�BOFOLA�STEVIN17 M��62

ETOY�ILONGA�MARTINE18 F��61

ILANGA�ILANGA�CHARLIN19 M��63

ITOMBO�AFOSOLO�BERNADETTE20 F��67

LISANGA�ANOFAU�JULIE21 F��60

LISANGA�BAFATE�TRIDE22 F��62

LISANGA�ISEYELE�GREDINE23 F��63

LOLINGO�ISOONA�ANTOINE24 M��58

MBEMBE�AFANSALA�IVON25 M��59

MBONDJO�ILIMO�DIEU-MERCI26 M��59

MBONDJO�MBONDJO�JACQUES27 M��60

MBONDJO�NSALA�JEAN28 M��61

MPAKO�ISOMBOLI�MARC29 M��61

NGELAKE�ILONGA�FREDDY30 M��56

NGILA�TOKOLAKE�AUGUSTIN31 M��55

NGOOMBO�ISEKILA�CLARIS32 F��61

NKOY�NKOY�SEBASTIN33 M��59

SANGO�KUKU�MARIE�THERESE34 F��58

TOFAYA�NSIMBA�CHERITA35 F��59

INST.�BOSAU

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�21

BAFANATO�TOKINDINO�VALENTIN1 M��61

BAFANGELI�BATSINA�JEAN2 M��52

BAFOKA�LIFENGU�JEAN�LOUIS3 M��53

BAFOMBO�BOMBELE�CEDRIC4 M��63

BIKOMBA�LOKENGE�SANDRINE5 F��51

BOFENYA�BOMBOLI�GETHO6 M��57

BOKONYA�YALOKUMO�MADELEINE7 F��54

BOLUMBO�NGELI�ANTOINETTE8 F��57

BONDONGA�BONDONGA�LAURENT9 M��58

BOSONGO�BOKAMBA�FLORIBERT10 M��62

BOTSILI�BOYELE�CAMILLE11 M��57

IYOKO�BOKUTANI�NICKES12 M��56

LIFENGU�BESAU�GERARD13 M��55

LIKANE�LIKANE�BOSEMWA�PRINCE14 M��54

LIMOMA�BOKENGA�PAULINE15 F��50

LOKOLE�LONGENGETELA�THOMAS16 M��57

LOSOU�LITSIMWA�TECHA17 F��58

MBANGI�BOMBONGO�ALBERT18 M��58

MBEMBE�ETSIMA�PHANIE19 F��57

NKOLO�BATUAFASANGI�JERTRIDE20 F��61

NTANDO�BATUAFASANGI�FIDELE21 M��56

INST.�DJUMA

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�04�/�4

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�20

BAANDJA�BASIKI�DELPHIN1 M��57

BAFATE�EPOKO�MORGAN2 M��63

BAFIKE�ISOSOLI�JOSEPH3 M��57

BALANDO�ILANGA�JEREMIE4 M��59

BALUKA�BAFEYE�ALFRED5 M��57

BASOKO�ETOYI�HERITEIR6 M��58

BATU�TOTEYA�RONSARD7 M��57

BATUAFE�BELANDI�VICTORINE8 F��56

BATUAFE�BOFOLA�JONATHAN9 M��57

BATUAFE�LOSALA�ADE10 M��60

BAYANGELA�IKENGE�NEVILLE11 M��61

BOSONGO�NKANGA�EUGENIE12 F��53

EKOMBA�LIMBAMBE�TINIE13 F��57

ELONGA�BOLOTO�LOUISON14 M��60

IKELI�LOKUMO�JACQUES15 M��58

KASI�BOKAMBA�DIEU-MERCI16 F��61

KATAU�BANAWELA�RENE17 M��61

LUUNGA�MPETO�CHRISTINE18 F��60

NYONGO�NYONGO�JEAN19 M��62

TSIKONDELE�BOFANGI�ADELINE20 F��55

INST.�KABA

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�05�/�4

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�18

BAFANDJWA�BAFANDJWA�DIDIER1 M��57

BESIKI�LOKOLONGONYO�MARIENNE2 F��54

BIKOMBA�BAKENGOLA�MARIEENE3 F��52

BOFALA�MBANGI�ANNIE4 F��56

BOLANGI�LOFUMO�JEAN�CALVIN5 M��55

BOSIKI�BOTSUNA�CHIMENE6 F��54

BOTETA�MBANGI�MARIENNE7 F��55

INGOLI�INGOLI�TSHIERIY8 M��56

INGOLI�LILO�ARISTOTE9 M��53

ISEMBELI�BOLAMBA�PIERRE10 M��53

LIKUTA�ANOFAU�MARIE11 F��56

LOKENGE�ISELOONA�ROGER12 M��58

LOKOLE�BOLAMBA�EVARISTE13 M��53

LOKONGA�BAFOKA�MERVEILLE14 M��57

LUMA�LOMBOO�ADOLPHE15 M��57

MBULA�BOLIMO�NATALIE16 F��62

MPOSA�LOKUTSU�JULIENNE17 F��61

TOTEYA�BAFAU�JONATHAN18 M��58

INST.�LISANGA

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�13

ABUNDI�NSALA�ALFRED1 M��58

BAKOKOLIA�LOKALO�BIENVENU2 M��61

BOFUMBO�BOFUMBO�JEDEON3 M��69

BONAMBA�BAOSEMWA�CESARIENE4 F��66

BOSAY�BOSAY�CESAR5 M��59

EMIKEY�BESAO�ALPHA6 M��70

ETENYIMBELI�JULIENNE7 F��65

ISEKOSOMBO�LAWAKANE�LOUISON8 M��62

LIMBAMBE�BOTULI�RUTH9 F��66

NSONGO�IYAYA�DORINE10 F��69

PASI�BOLOMA�DIDIER11 M��61

POTSI�BOONGO�JEAN�CLAUDE12 M��61

SEKO�BAISE�SOPHIE13 F��66

INST.�LIYEBO

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�11

AFALIKUMO�NSIMBA�JEAN�PAUL1 M��75

BAKANALINGA�LIMBANGA�ESAIE2 M��67

BASANGANELO�BOKONGE�PLACIDE3 M��55

BATATA�BONGOLO�FAUSTIN4 M��57

BATIKIA�INGOLI�JEAN�LOUIS5 M��59

BEKAU�BOLIMO�BOLIMO6 F��60

BISIKO�ISEKASIKO�JEANNE7 F��57

BSANGOLA�LOMPONGO�MAURICE8 M��55

EKOMBA�TOKINDINO�LOUISE9 F��61

ISIYONGO�AFANYANGO�CESAR10 M��56

MBEMBE�BOKUTA�FRANCOIS11 M��68

INST.�LOKULI

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�24

AWAKE�BONDONGA�ARLETE1 F��62

BAHALOOLA�EKONGO�MARTIN2 M��59

BAKANALINGA�BATOSENGE3 F��62

BAKOMBO�BOLEMBE�CALVIN4 M��63

BAOPOKO�EPOKO�GASPARD5 M��60

BASISOLYA�BATUAFE�PATIENCE6 F��60

BATAMBALE�BAOPOKO�JUVIN7 M��57

BATUAFE�NKOSE�ELYSE8 F��59

BILONGA�NKOMBE�VINCENT9 M��60

BOKONGE�LAANDJO�GISCARINE10 F��64

BOLAMBA�BOLAMBA�ALATRI11 M��67

BOTSOLO�MBUKI�GASPARD12 M��61

IPOKO�IPOKO�ESPERANT13 M��63

ISEY�LOKUMBO�THOMS14 M��57

ITOMBO�MBOLE�ISABELLE15 F��62

IYANE�IYATU�ESTHER16 F��55

IYOMO�TSUAKOLA�OLIVIER17 M��69

LISELE�EKENDA�IRENE18 F��57

LOOLA�LIKUO�PLACIDE19 M��62

MBALA�BOKUNGU�JUNITA20 F��61

MBELI�BATOKONGO�ALAIN21 M��58

NGOLITO�LOSEKA�ELYSE22 F��62

NTEYEWOLI�BAOSEMWA23 M��58

TOKINDINO�TOKILAKE24 F��63

INST.�MBUKIELIMA

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�09�/�1

Participants�:�52 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�48

BAFANYANGELAMA�MPAMETO�CESAI1 M��65

BAFIKE�BAFELONGA�DORVANE2 F��60

BAFITA�EPOKO�JACQUES3 M��68

BAHAHIKE�BEMONGO�NATHANAEL4 M��75

BAINDESEKA�BAFALOSEKA�GIGUEL5 F��74

BAKAHANO�BAHAYELE�TORANTE6 F��76

BAKANALINGA�BOTAMBA�PROSPERE7 M��65

BAKENGOLA�IYEKO�CHIKO8 M��70

BAMENE�BAHAYELE�VICTORINE9 F��63

BANATOLI�EKENDA�MARTINE10 F��66

BANAYAKI�NONGOKOTENDELA�BLAI11 M��66
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BATONDONGA�BAUNDA�GRATTON12 M��72

BAYANGELA�EKOMBA�BLANDINE13 F��75

BENYOKO�NENGATE�BLANCHARD14 M��71

BIHAHO�EPOKO�ESTHER15 F��64

BOFANGI�BATOLANGA�GANELON16 M��65

BOFETE�ISEMBELI�MARIE17 F��65

BOKOMBA�BASANGOLA�ANNIE18 F��65

BOKONDJI�IHAME�ALFRED19 M��66

BOLIMO�BAOKUTA�ARON20 M��73

BOLUMBU�BOTUKU�SOLANGE21 F��56

BOMANA�BOPANGO�JOSPIN22 M��61

BONDELE�MBAMBI�ANDERSON23 M��70

BONGOLO�NKOY�MADELEINE24 F��64

BOSELEKA�BOSELEKA�JONATHAN25 M��62

BOTAMBA�NKOY�MATHIEU26 M��70

BOTSIKALA�BATUAFE�PATIENCE27 F��68

BOWAKAWAKA�BAOLINDA�REGINE28 F��62

EKENDA�BAFASIMBA�PATRICE29 M��74

EKOMBA�BOTSOLO�NELLY30 F��66

ELONGA�INGOLI�ALEXIS31 M��69

ELONGA�TAKUMAKE�CHRISTIEN32 M��67

ESOMBO�BOTAMBA�ZOZIM33 M��72

ETOY�BAOPOKO�MARCELINE34 F��67

ILOMBE�NONGOKOTENDELA�JEAN�M35 M��72

IMOTSU�LOLOMBO�FRANCOIS36 M��59

INGOLI�INGOLI�FREDDY37 M��71

IYEMA�EPOKO�GILBERT38 M��61

LIFOFI�ISOMBOLI�MICHEL39 M��65

LIMBANGA�LOKONDO�SADRAC40 M��67

LISANGA�LIKOLO�ARLETTE41 F��61

NGOLISELE�BAFASEKA�LINDA42 F��67

NGONYUA�BAUTALINGA�MARIE�THER43 F��64

NGOSOKO�LOKUMO�BAZINE44 F��72

NKOY�BAHAMBEMBE�MITERANT45 M��60

NSIMBA�NKOY�ANDRE46 M��68

NSOMBO�AFILENGE�MARIE47 F��59

NSONGO�LIMAMBE�NAOMIE48 F��59

INST.�NJEKO�NKITO

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�10�/�2

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�40

BAFATE�BAFATE�JEAN1 M��61

BAFIKE�MBANGI�GABRIEL2 M��59

BAFIKOMBI�NKOY�DANIEL3 M��56

BAHETEE�ONGOWOLO�PLATINI4 M��57

BAKANALINGA�BAILONGONDA�ERICK5 M��57

BANOKALA�BAFOYOLYA�JOLENE6 F��58

BANOSILA�NKOY�CATHERINE7 F��55

BATANDJA�BAOLIMO�JULIE8 F��60

BENINA�LIFOFI�MANIX9 M��65

BOKONDJI�BATOKUTA�JEAN10 M��57

BOKONGE�BONGOLI�ROGER11 M��59

BOKUTA�BAFALOLA�EDOUARD12 M��58

BOLANGI�IMOTSU�RICKY13 M��59

BOLENDA�NSIMBA�CHARITA14 F��58

BOLOMBE�NKOY�MARCELINE15 F��62

BOLONGA�NKOY�GLODY16 M��57

BOLOTA�KITENGE�GABRIEL17 M��60

BOMBOLI�BATENA�ARNHO18 F��56

BOMBOLI�NKOY�SYLVIE19 F��55

BOTEKO�BOFILI�PASTEUR20 M��55

BOTSOLO�YOLIMO�TRESOR21 M��55

DARABU�BOKAU�JONATHAN22 M��61

ESOMBI�NSIMBA�THETHE23 F��63

ESOMBO�ESOMBO�FRANCIS24 M��63

ESOMBO�MBANGI�LOUISON25 M��55

INOSILA�MBOKONDELE�DIDO26 M��59

ISOKOLE�BENGOLYA�CECILE27 F��54

ISOMBOLI�BOLIMO�MITTERAND28 M��54

IYOMBOMBO�BATUAFE�ESTHER29 F��57

KIPANDA�TOTEYA�RICHARD30 M��51

LEESO�NKOY�JEAN31 M��62

LIFEKA�LIFEKA�DENIS32 M��57

LOKAKWA�LIMBALA�CHRISTINE33 F��62

LOOLA�NKOY�PATRICIEN34 M��57

NGOKILI�BAHANDONGO�SOSTHENE35 F��54

NGOLE�BAOSEMWA�ELYSEE36 F��57

NGOLE�NSALA�SEBASTIEN37 M��61

NKOY�BOMANGA�JOEL38 M��61

NSIMBA�LIMBALA�ANNIE39 F��60

TOLENDE�BOFILI�HERITIER40 M��54

INST.�PAUL�BAOPOKO

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�11�/�2

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�7

BAFAKOLANA�INGOLI�ALPHONSINE1 F��58

BONDELA�KOBONDELA�JEAN2 M��53

ELONGA�BANOSILA�BEATRICE3 F��51

ISELINGA�BATUAFE�ANDRE4 M��57

LOFUMBU�IYOMBOMBO�LOUISE5 F��55

NGOKENGE�YATUKU�BRIGITTE6 F��62

TOWELA�AFEKOTO�MIREILLE7 F��59

INST.�YALOKULI

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�12�/�6

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�15

BAFAKUME�IYATU�EMILIENNE1 F��56

BAFANA�NKOY�MARIE2 F��56

BAKUNDA�MBONDJO�TACHINIE3 M��57

BANAFAU�BATUAFE�ADRIEN4 M��65

BANAWA�BANATOLI�ROLANDE5 F��53

BATAMBALE�BOYOMBE�GASTON6 M��53

BEENGA�YOOMBO�ESTHER7 F��53

BOKOMBA�BOKUTA�MIFIE8 F��54

BOLONGA�ISOOMBO�MORGANE9 M��51

BOTSIKALA�MBOLE�PATRICK10 M��59

LOKONYI�LOKONYI�GUELORD11 M��53

LOYENGA�LOKOLE�BLAISE12 M��55

NGOLO�LOKINDINO�ORGA13 F��55

NGONDONGA�ILANGA�JEANNE14 F��53

NKOY�BOSILENGE�BOSCO15 M��61

INST.�YANGONDE�1

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�13�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

BAFANA�BOSONGO�GUELOR1 M��52

BAFEYANA�ELOMBE�JONATHAN2 M��52

BAYANGELA�NKAMA�ANNIE3 F��54

BOKUMBA�BOKWE�ANNIE4 F��55

BOYALA�LOLIMA�BEATRICE5 F��52

LISINGI�BAHANDONGA�MARGUERITE6 F��56

MBOLE�MBOTO�JEAN7 M��55

NGONDE�BOKOLI�REAGEN8 M��56

NKOY�BOFANDA�MARC9 M��52

NKOY�MBOLE�GEDEON10 M��53

INST.�YOKEMBE

Code�:�48007�/�201�/�14�/�1

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�18

BAFANYANGELAMA�NTUKU�PAUL1 M��59

BAFUTE�AFOKOLI�PAUL2 M��59

BANOSILA�ELONDJA�PIERRE3 M��58

BATONDO�BAUNDA�SYLVIE4 F��63

BAWELA�BOKUMO�JUSTILENE5 F��58

BOKINGO�LOKULI�BLAISE6 M��52

BOLIMO�BOMBOLI�ANDRE7 M��57

BOMBANGA�BATAMBALE�BLAISE8 M��60

BOSENGE�BAOSEMUA�THEODORD9 M��58

EFULYA�BAFANA�AIMERANCE10 F��56

EMENGI�MBEMBE�VERONIQUE11 F��54

ESANGA�IYOTO�CHRISTINE12 F��57

ILONGA�ANEKIMENE�GLODY13 M��57

INGOLI�BOSELEKA�JEAN14 M��54

ISOMBOLI�ISOKOLE�AUGUSTIN15 M��52

MBOLE�BANAFAU�DENISE16 F��56

NGOSOSE�BATAKILI�ANNIE17 F��54

NTENA�BOKEMBE�PATIENCE18 F��60

INST.�BOKANJEMBA

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�10

AFALONGO�KAMANGO�CELESTIN1 M��52

AFOONGE�BOSEELE�ANDRE2 M��57

BOLIKA�LIMBULA�LOUISE3 F��60

BOLONGA�ISONGEU�JOSEPH4 M��56

BONGOLO�LIKINDJI�JEAN5 M��58

ESANGA�ISOKOMBA�CAROLES6 F��59

LOLENGO�BONGOLO�ALBERT7 M��57

NGOLE�MBEMBE�MARIE8 F��52

NKONGA�MBALE�LOUISE9 F��54

NYANGO�LOFONGA�AFENGULU10 F��64

INST.�BOONGO

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�26

AFASIMBA�BOTAMBA�FRANCK1 M��59

AFOTUKU�BOTULI�FISTON2 M��65

BANAFAU�BANAFAU�SIMPLIS3 M��61

BATANGA�LOLEKO�BERNARD4 M��62

BATENA�NDJITELYA�RODA5 F��60

BATONYELA�LIKONDO�JACQUELINE6 F��60

BELENDA�LIKONDO�ROSETTE7 F��62

BOFAKO�BOKUTA�EVELINE8 F��59

BOKENDJU�BOLAMBA�BENI9 M��59

BOLUKA�BOSEELE�VIOLETTE10 F��59

EKOMBA�NKOY�GEDEON11 M��63

ESANGA�ISONGU�ANGEL12 F��56

IFIAKO�BOOLO�BLANDINE13 F��63

ISEKILA�IFINDA�JUDO14 M��63

LAANGA�MBEMBE�METHE15 F��57

LIKONDO�BONDONGA�WILLY16 M��63

LOKOFE�MBALE�LAZARD17 M��61

LOKONGA�MBEMBE�ERIC18 M��58

LOSIMBA�LOLEKO�BLANDINE19 F��55

MBALE�NGOLO�JEAN20 M��57

MBOYO�ISOLONGA�LUCIE21 F��60

NGOLE�BOTSOOLO�MARIE22 F��55

NKONGO�AFOLINDA�CARINE23 F��58

NSONGO�NDONDO�GERADINE24 F��59
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NYANGA�BONGONDO�CHARIPHA25 F��61

YOOFE�ISOMBOLI26 M��62

INST.�LOSAILA

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�28

AFALIKA�MANGANA�SILVA1 M��55

AFAPELE�MPAKO�GERARD2 M��60

AFATSIKA�BESAU�ALPHONSE3 M��59

AFEKOTO�ILONGA�FREDDY4 M��57

BALIMO�BOTAMBA�JOSEPH5 M��62

BANOSILA�BANOSILA�JOSEPH6 M��58

BATUAFE�AFILONGA�JACQUES7 M��61

BOFANGI�BONGEMA�JONATHA8 M��59

BOFOLI�BOLONGA�ORTANCE9 F��53

BONDONGA�BOTEMA�BERNARD10 M��58

BOOLO�LIFUME�SOLANGE11 F��59

BOTULI�BOTAMBA�TRESOR12 M��55

EKILA�BOFANDA�ROSE13 F��60

ISEMPOTSHI�BOLIMOLA�TEDDY14 M��53

ISIFONGI�ENGONDJI�FELICIEN15 M��58

ISILINGA�ISEKOFANGI�AR16 M��59

ITOMO�BOLAMBA�COLETTE17 F��52

LOKOTA�TOWELA�ALAIN18 M��55

LOKULI�LOKULI�JERRY19 M��66

LOLEKO�BOFANGI�JEAN�PIERRE20 M��54

LOLINGO�AFALIKUMO�CL21 M��56

LOSILO�MBEMBE�MARIE22 F��59

MBONDJO�AFOSONDE�BLAISE23 M��65

NGOLO�TOMEKELA�MERY24 M��57

NSIKO�NKOY�RIPHIN25 M��53

TOWELA�BOKESE�SOUF26 F��53

TOWELA�BOTULI�LYDIE27 F��51

TOYASINGIA�ISOKUMO�PIERRE28 M��54

INST.�MABOSO�3

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�04�/�4

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�11

AFOTUKU�BOKEMBE�RENE1 M��55

AFOTUKU�NGANGA�VALENTIN2 M��62

BOKOLONGO�LISEKO�GERVINO3 M��51

BOMATA�LOKUTU�LOUISE4 F��61

BONGEYE�LOSILO�MARIE5 F��57

BOTAI�ILOMBE�MARIE6 F��56

BOTANGELA�BOTANGELA�JEAN7 M��53

ELONGA�BOLONGA�CEDRICK8 M��53

IYANGA�AFALOSEKA�ESTHERE9 F��56

LOMBILI�BIN-LOMBILA�ALFRED10 M��61

LOOKO�AFAYAMBA�ORNELA11 F��55

INST.�REV.�BAKWA

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�05�/�5

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BOTOFE�MBELI�SERAPHINE1 F��60

INST.�SIMON�KIMBANGU

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�06�/�5

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�29

AFANKOY�ISENKOY�CHADRAC1 M��59

AFONGIA�BASILE�SAMUEL2 M��57

AFONGIA�NDONDO�HERITIER3 M��62

AFOSENGE�AFOSENGE�JEAN4 M��59

AFOTUKU�IFIAKO�ANTHOINE5 M��66

BANOSILA�LIKONDO�WISTON6 M��60

BANOSILA�LIMAMO�MARIE-THERESE7 F��59

BAOTELA�MBEMBE�BETHY8 F��54

BATAMBALE�BAFALISEKI�DELPHIN9 M��61

BATUAFE�BANAWELA�MARIAM10 F��63

BOKOMBA�BAHANSIMBA�MICHINE11 F��59

BOLIKA�BONDONGA�ANICET12 M��59

BOLONGA�AFOSENGE�PATRICK13 M��59

BOMOLO�TOWELA�NOUSCA14 F��56

ILONGA�LOFAKA�TACHELIN15 M��61

IYENGA�BOKINGO�LOUISE16 F��58

LISANGA�AFOLEMA�ANGELE17 F��57

LOKANDO�ISOKE�EMILIANE18 F��57

LOKULI�AFOLINGA�GILBERT19 M��61

LOLOMBO�LOLOMBO�FISTON20 M��55

MAYELE�AFANDJIMELYA�ISMAIIEL21 M��58

MBEMBE�BOMBULA�EDIANE22 F��58

NDONGO�NTENA�DIRCKEINS23 M��64

NGOLO�NKOY�REMY24 M��56

NGOSONGO�BOFANGI�GERANIE25 F��62

NKOY�NKOY�PATRICK26 M��61

NSIMBA�LONGOMO�MARIE-TERESE27 F��55

NTEYA�AFOSEMWA�CHARMANTE28 F��63

TOKINDINO�BANOSILA�CHIMENE29 F��59

INST.�TOTEYA

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�49 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�45

AFANDJIMELYA�LOKUMBO�JOSEPH1 M��55

AFASANGA�NKOY�REDDY2 M��55

AFOLANGA�BOONGO�BOONGO3 M��60

AFOONA�AFOFILI�JUNIOR4 M��51

BAFANYANGELAMA�ILOMBE�DIEU-D5 M��60

BAFINDA�BALEMA�TRESOR6 M��56

BAFOSAMBI�LUMALISINGO�ADOLPH7 M��58

BAKATE�LIMBANGA�MIMIE8 F��60

BASANGANELO�LOKANDO�JEAN-MED9 M��56

BATAINDJI�BONDONGA�DONATIEN10 M��58

BESASAMBA�LIFENDA�PHALONE11 F��61

BESEKA�BONDONGA�ANGEL12 F��58

BOFAKO�BOFOLA�JEAN13 M��54

BOKEMBE�AFALOSE�GUYLAIN14 M��55

BOKITA�AFEENDE�LANDRINE15 F��58

BOKONDE�NKOY�RESEFINE16 F��54

BOKUMBE�YAMBILI�BILLY17 M��55

BOLANGI�BOLANGI�FREDDY18 M��56

BOLEKI�AFALIKUMO�AFALIKUMO19 M��55

BOMBOLI�AFOFILI�PATRICK20 M��55

BONDONGA�BOKONO�ERNEST21 M��53

BONGONDO�LITASILE�PIERRE22 M��61

BOSOLO�LOKOMBE�ADOLPHE23 M��53

BOTEMA�BOTEMA�GERARD24 M��59

BOTUNA�BOLANGALA�GERARD25 M��59

ELENDE�AFALOOLA�JHYMMY26 M��62

ISEKILA�BOTULI�ALEXIS27 M��58

ISENGULU�MBOYO�ANTOINE28 M��59

ISOFASO�ISOFASO�JOSEPH29 M��56

ISOONDA�AFANGONDO�FIFI30 F��54

ISOPATE�ISOPATE�GUELOR31 M��54

LIFEE�ITSALE�REAGAN32 M��55

LISOMBA�NKOY�ANNIE33 F��58

LOFAKA�LOKANDA�CELESTIN34 M��56

LOKENGE�BASILE�CORNEL35 M��54

LOKULI�BOMBETO�GILBERT36 M��63

LOKULI�NGOY�HERITIER37 M��54

LOLOMBE�LOLOMBE�MODESTE38 M��59

LOTAKAMELA�AFANAMENE�ALBERT39 M��55

MBEMBE�BONGEMA40 M��59

MBOMBE�BONDONGA�REGINE41 F��51

NDOMBO�ASITAKA�THERESE42 F��54

NKOY�LOKONGO�CEDRIC43 M��59

NTENA�MBEMBE�JUNIOR44 M��61

TOFEE�BAFIMELYA�ALAIN45 M��56

INST.�YALOMBOTO

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

BAKILA�MBELE�MARJOLENE1 F��52

LOLINGO�ISOPATE�FABIEN2 M��59

NKOY�BONGEU�JEA3 M��63

INST.�YAMBENDJA

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�09�/�2

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

BONGITE�MBUSA�OSCAR1 M��54

BOSONGO�BOLANGI�SERAPHINE2 F��61

BOTULI�MBOMBA�RICHARD3 M��53

LIFOLI�LISANDJA�AIME4 M��61

LOKULI�BONGOMBO�EDOUISE5 F��54

TOLOMBA�BALOSA�DADY6 M��54

INST.�YAMBOYO

Code�:�48008�/�201�/�10�/�2

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�13

AFAASE�AFAASE�DADY1 M��52

AFONGE�BOKUMBE�MEDARD2 M��54

BEHENGA�AFOLIYA�ARMAND3 M��54

BOLUMBU�ILONGA�SOPHIE4 F��57

BOSEELE�ESOMO�FRANCOIS5 M��57

BOSEELE�ISESANGA�JEAN6 M��55

EMBELE�EMBELE�CHARLES7 M��59

ISEKILA�MBEMBE�JEAN-DENIS8 M��59

ISEKILA�NSEKA�JUSTIN9 M��59

ISINGA�BOLONGA�DIEU-MERCI10 M��58

LOLEKO�LOLEKO�JEAN11 M��55

NDJANGANO�NSIMBA�CESARINE12 F��59

NTENA�BOSULU�GASTON13 M��57

INST.�BOKAKATA

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�15

AFALISOFO�EMBELE�PLACIDE1 M��64

AFOMBEKA�MBALE�APOTRE2 M��62

BOKOMBA�NKOY�BIENVENUE3 F��63

ILONGA�BAENDAFE�JOEL4 M��61

ISEKILA�EMBELE�PATIENCE5 F��59

LAALI�BOKONDA�LOUISE6 F��65

LOLEKA�LOLEKA�DAVID7 M��60

LONENGA�ELONGO�MITTERAND8 M��62

LOYENGA�LOYENGA�FRANCOIS9 M��59

MBOYO�BOKOTA�NEVILLE10 M��55

MPAKO�AFATENGE�PELAGIE11 F��63

MPATA�LOKULI�FIDELLY12 F��66

NKOLO�BOKILA�ANNIE13 F��58

NKOLO�LOKULI�MARGUERITE14 F��62

NZAMBA�ISUNGI�DENIS15 M��58
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INST.�BOSENGE

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�18

BANAWA�BAKILI�JOSEPH1 M��66

BEHENGA�NSALA�MICHEL2 M��58

BEKULUMBA�ILONGA�FREDDY3 M��59

BOFETE�MBOTO�FRANCINE4 F��57

BOKINGO�EBENGA�MELANIE5 F��61

BOOMBO�BOOMBO�ELLY6 M��52

BOPATE�BOPATE�EDDY7 M��63

BOSOMBO�MBOYO�MIRAILLE8 F��55

BOTAI�BESAU�JEAN9 M��60

ETSIKE�NSALA�SOUVERAIN10 M��56

LOKOO�BOLOKO�ALEXIS11 M��55

LOKULI�MBOYO�NESTOR12 M��57

MBOYO�BONDONGA�JEAN13 M��56

MPETE�BOTULI�MARIE14 F��56

MPOTSI�NSOMBO�SOLANGE15 F��55

NKOLO�ILONGA�NATHALIE16 F��62

NSALA�BOLEKI�JONAS17 M��57

NSAMBO�BOTULI�DADY18 M��56

INST.�ITUNGYA�LA�NKOTO

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�14

BAILUA�BONONGA�BIVINS1 M��54

BAYOLO�BAYOLO�ARCHIMEDE2 M��54

BOALE�NOMBE�WILLY3 M��55

BOMOLO�BOKENGELE�CHRISTIAN4 M��58

HONONGA�LOKULI�WILLY5 M��52

IYEKO�LONGOSA�DAVID6 M��56

LILOLO�WANDZA�PATRICK7 M��54

LOKOTO�ISOKE�JOCELINE8 F��54

LOMATE�MONGU�CHARLOTTE9 F��54

MBOYO�LIFOFI�SERAPHINE10 F��56

MBOYO�MBOYO�JEAN�PIERRE11 M��53

MPETSI�ISOKE�ALEXANDRE12 M��55

MPUNGA�BAENDAFE�GERTRIDE13 F��54

NGONDE�LOKOLE�LANDRINE14 F��52

INST.�TUMBA

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�10

BAENDAFE�BAKWA�TSHERY1 M��57

BAENDAFE�ILOMBE�JEAN2 M��51

BETOMO�BAYAMBA�DIDIER3 M��53

BOKOMBI�BOLIKO�THADEE4 M��54

BOLUMBU�ISEMBILI�HERMANIE5 M��59

BOMOLO�BOPUTE�NICOLE6 F��52

BOOSO�BOKINGO�LILIANNE7 F��52

BOSOMBA�BAKWA�DADY8 M��50

ESANGA�EFOYA�MEDA9 F��50

LOKULI�EYUNA�JEAN10 M��53

INST.�UZOMBO

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�5

BAKUMBO�BOLOKO�ARCHIMED1 M��61

BOKINGO�LOFATO�FABRICE2 M��62

EFOLIA�BOFAMBA�JACQUES3 M��58

LOKULI�MBEKA�JEAN4 M��64

MUNU�MUNU�JULES5 M��60

INST.�YALOKOLI

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�52 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�48

BAFINDE�BOLAFA�FAUSTIN1 M��56

BAKILI�BOKUMO�HENRI2 M��56

BAKOY�BAKILI�JURES3 M��59

BALIMO�LOKULI�RICHARD4 M��54

BAMAMBE�BATANGO�MERVEILLE5 F��54

BAMATUAFE�BOENGELA�JEPHELINE6 F��54

BISAMBI�ENGELI�GABY7 F��56

BOFANGI�BOKALI�JACQUES8 M��59

BOFOYO�BOKENDJU�DANIEL9 M��58

BOKINGO�BATU�WILSON10 M��54

BOKINGO�MBOYO�VIRGINIE11 F��53

BOKINGO�MBULA�CHARLENE12 F��52

BOKUNGU�BAKILI�ALFRED13 M��54

BOLOLE�NKOLO�JEAN�MARC14 M��54

BOLUMBU�BAKILI�ESPERANT15 M��55

BOLUMBU�NKOLO�DORIS16 F��62

BONGEMA�LILENGA�DAUPHIN17 M��55

BONONGA�BONONGA�JEAN�PIERRE18 M��58

BOOFI�BAKILA�ALFRED19 M��58

EKILA�BOLEKI�FLORENCE20 F��64

EKULA�EKULA�HERITIER21 M��55

ESANGA�BOFANGI�EUGENIE22 F��61

IFONGOLA�IFONGOLA�OSCAR23 M��65

ILIMBA�BOKILA�BLAISE24 M��55

ILOMBE�BANAWA�ADELARD25 M��56

ILOMBE�ILOMBE�FRANCOIS26 M��55

IMAMBO�IMAMBO�JEAN27 M��54

ISEMBALE�BAKILI�JOSE28 M��59

ISOKE�NSALA�MAURICE29 M��61

ITOKO�MPAKO�CLAUDE�FILS30 M��54

LAALI�NSALA�YOLANDE31 F��57

LIFOFI�IKWA�MOISE32 M��55

LIYOLO�NKOY�MARTINE33 F��56

LIYONGO�LOLEKA�ARCHIMEDE34 M��56

LOKULI�NDJOLI�JUNIOR35 M��60

LOSOMBE�ENGELI�MITTERANT36 M��56

MBEKA�BASINGO�CLARIS37 F��54

MBOYO�LOFENO�ESTHER38 F��57

MBOYO�MBULA�JOSEPH39 M��60

MBOYO�NKOLE�SARHA40 F��56

MPAKO�LOOLA�FELYCIEN41 M��57

MPETSI�BOFANGI�JEAN42 M��59

NDJAMBA�BOMBOLI�CHRICIEN43 M��55

NKOLO�BAAMBE�BRUNO44 M��60

NKOY�BOTULI�WYLIAM45 M��58

NSONGO�BOKUMO�CHIMENE46 F��54

NYANGA�ILONGA�FRANCOISE47 F��60

WANGAKA�BATALOSAKA�LOUISON48 M��60

INST.�YASOLA

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

BOFANGI�MBOYO�ESPERANCE1 F��57

BOKOMBA�BAKILI�BRIGITTE2 F��64

BOLEMBA�BOPUTE�FELLY3 M��58

EFAELE�LOONGO�MARTHE4 F��60

ENGELI�ENDJONGA�RICHARD5 M��62

LIFAFU�LIFAFU�FABIEN6 M��62

LOWAY�BONDELE�THEDDY7 M��56

MBEKO�EFOMI�PAULINE8 F��56

MPETSI�BOSONGA�PAULIN9 M��61

NKOMBE�BAKUMBO�LEON10 M��56

INST.�YOKUTUNGULU

Code�:�48009�/�201�/�08�/�1

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�17

BAENGOLIA�BOFANGI�FLORANT1 M��60

BASANGA�BASANGA�JACQUES2 M��57

BATU�IFONGOLA�DENIS3 M��62

BOLELI�BOLELI�ALFRED4 M��56

BOLONGA�BAAMBE�GRADY5 M��61

BOLUMBU�NKOLO�ROBERT6 M��56

BOLUMBU�NKOY�PETRONNELLE7 F��58

BONDOMBA�BANGULU�J.�PIERRE8 M��57

BOOMBO�NKANGI�MARTINE9 F��56

BOTULI�LISOM�BA�DIDIER10 M��59

EKILA�BOMBANGA�JULIEN11 M��59

ILONGA�ILONGA�PROZABERT12 M��59

LOKOFATA�NSOMBO�JOSUE13 M��58

LOKULI�IYENGE�PATRICK14 M��57

MBEMBE�BOLEKI�LIONARD15 M��55

NKAONGA�BAFANGI�ANSELME16 M��56

NSIMBO�NSIMBO�JEAN�DENIS17 M��57

INST.�BOKONDJI

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

BALANZA�LOKWA�ALBERT1 M��57

BASANGA�LOKWA�CONSTANTINE2 F��58

BETANDA�LOSOMBA�SIMPLICE3 M��60

BOOSI�LOMPINDIKA�SANDRINE4 F��56

ETSIKO�LOKWA�SOCRATE5 M��58

LOKWA�BOLESA�SERAPHIN6 M��57

INST.�BOLEKA

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�16

BAFOTO�LOKWA�JEAN�PIERRE1 M��62

BEKANGA�LIFAKE�SERAPHIN2 M��71

BEKILI�BOFAYA�FRANCOIS3 M��63

BONGONDO�BOKOMBE�GERARD4 M��59

BOOSI�LOKWA�JUDITH5 F��60

BOSENGE�DJANO�ZEPHIRIN6 M��60

BOTSHIKA�IYENGOLIA�MICHEL7 M��58

BOTULI�BAKAFELE�FRANCOIS8 M��57

EFOSO�EFOSO�JEAN�PIERRE9 M��67

ENYEKA�BOFAYA�JOEL10 M��69

ENYOMAKA�BEKILI�JULES11 M��60

ILEKO�EFOSO�ESTHER12 F��58

ILONGO�LOKWA�ROBERTINE13 F��58

LOKWA�EFENDJELO�ANGEL14 F��57

LOKWA�LOKWA�AUGUSTIN15 M��63

NDJALILA�BAKAFELA�DORIS16 M��60

INST.�BOSANGO

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�20

BALOME�BOKOLI�RENE1 M��53

BASANGA�BASANGA�GUSTAVE2 M��67

BASANGA�TOOKOLE�MOISE3 M��62

BAYOYO�LOLEKO�JEAN�PIERRE4 M��60

BELELI�BELELI�SERAPHIN5 M��55

BOKALI�BAFINDA�NATHALIE6 F��57
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BOKOKA�IKOMBI�SYLVAIN7 M��63

BOMBATA�IKOSO�CLAUDE8 M��52

BOSANA�BAONGI�VINCENT9 M��52

ELAKA�BAMBELA�OLGA10 F��59

ELAKA�BASANGA�ROSE11 F��60

ELULU�ILESA�IRENE12 F��56

EYANGA�NSISO�JEAN�BERNARD13 M��55

LOFULA�BOSALI�JEAN�CALVIN14 M��57

LOKWA�BAONGI�JOEL15 M��58

LOKWA�BASANGA�JACQUES16 M��57

LOKWA�IYONGO�PLACIDE17 M��57

LOKWA�LOMENDE�RAGAIN18 M��56

LOKWA�WANGI�JEAN�PIERRE19 M��54

LONGALA�NSANGO�CLOVIS20 M��56

INST.�BOSENGA

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

BOFAYA�BOMELESE�GRACE1 F��61

BOLESA�ELEMBE�GLOIRE2 M��62

BOMANGA�BOLONGA�JACOB3 M��60

BOSALA�LOKWA�CHADRACK4 M��57

BOSIO�MPONGO�ZACHARIE5 M��57

ELEMBE�YOKO�PAUL6 M��60

IYAKE�BOLAMBA�MAMIE7 F��58

LIFOLONGO�LOKWA�JULES8 M��64

UNDA�ILUMBE�FRANKLI9 F��59

INST.�D'IKELA

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�05�/�2

Participants�:�60 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�43

BAAFA�IYANEMA�DOPHIN1 M��54

BAFINDA�BONONGA�STEVE2 M��57

BAFINDA�YAMBE�AUGUSTIN3 M��61

BAISE�BOKUNGU�JONATHAN4 M��50

BALILO�MBOYO�MEDIE5 M��60

BAONGI�INDAMBI�DIEU�MERCI6 M��57

BASANGA�BASANGA7 M��62

BATU�BOTSHILI�JEAN�PAUL8 M��62

BATU�LOSANGANYA�BRINEL9 M��56

BEKANGA�MENESAY�BLANDINE10 F��50

BEKENGO�BONONGA�ESPERANCE11 F��58

BETEE�YONGO�CHANTAL12 F��61

BOFAYA�ALOLIA�LEON13 M��56

BOMANGA�BATU�RENE14 M��62

BOMANGA�YAFE�JEAN15 M��62

BOMBATA�LOSANGA�NELLY16 M��56

BOMONGO�OTSHUDI�CHADRACK17 M��59

BONGOLI�BOMANGA�OLIVIER18 M��55

BONONGA�TOLANG19 M��57

BOOSI�BASANGA�RUTH20 F��55

BOSAKO�BOTULI�RACHEL21 F��55

BOSOLI�LOKWA�DIEU�MERCI22 M��52

BOTOTO�ISEKI�RIGUEN23 M��55

BOTSHIMO�LOKWA�JUDICIEN24 M��54

BOTULI�BASAO25 M��54

ENYEKA�YONGA�DIEU�DONNE26 M��51

ETHEE�BOMANA�METELA27 M��62

INONGA�LONGOMO�SALOMON28 M��66

ITOKO�KEMBOLO�KEMBOLO29 M��53

KASONGO�ETUK’ELONGO�GUSTAVE30 M��50

LIFIKE�NSOMBO�THOMAS31 M��51

LISANGA�MPETSHI�PLAMEDIE32 F��55

LOKOSA�NTOKA�PATRICK33 M��61

LOKWA�BOMUSA�CLAUDE34 M��61

LOKWA�ILUMBE�NESTOR35 M��54

LOMPINDIKA�LOKWA�NEVILLE36 M��62

LOUTO�BONYANGA�DIEU�MERCI37 M��57

MPAMETA�ONANKOY�JOEL38 M��57

MPOSO�MBONDJO39 M��62

NKOLONGO�EFONGA�NICLETTE40 F��56

NSOMBO�NSOMBO�HENRI41 M��52

NTEY�BOSUMBE�DOMAINE42 M��61

WENELA�NDEKI�MOPERO43 M��52

INST.�IKOMALOKI

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�40 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�36

BAKOKO�BOFAYA�TRSOR1 M��58

BALIMBA�LOFULA�MARIE2 F��62

BASANGA�LOKOMBE�DIDIER3 M��55

BASISO�MBOYO�JUDICIEN4 M��56

BASUKA�NYEMELE�BRUNO5 M��51

BEKUFE�NKOY�JEANNE6 F��52

BOFAKA�LOKUA�ANICET7 M��58

BOFAYA�BOFAYA�ERICK8 M��61

BOFAYA�LOIKYA�FRANCOIS9 M��56

BOKETSU�LOIKYA�DIEU10 M��56

BOLEFE�LOKUO�IVETTE11 F��69

BOLENDA�MBULI�BEATRICE12 F��60

BOMBOLI�ETENI�ZENOBI13 F��60

BOMBOLI�IKEMBA�JEAN�LOUIS14 M��61

BOMPANGA�ETHEE�JUNIOR15 M��54

BOMPENA�BOKINDA�GRACE16 M��50

BOMPETSI�LONYENYA�VERONIC17 F��60

BOOSI�LOIKYA�GERMAINE18 F��61

BOSANGUA�BASANGA�CHERIF19 M��63

BOTAMBA�BASAMBI�PIERROT20 M��57

ELANGA�BASANGA�PHILEMON21 M��52

ELENGA�ELEKI�DIEU-MERCI22 M��56

ELONGOLI�MPETSI�REGIN23 M��57

ESOLA�BONSOMBO�MANASSE24 M��57

IKOFO�BOLENGU�ANNE-MARIE25 F��58

ISEKA�BOTULI�HERITIER26 M��57

LISUA�LOTANYA�AUGUSTIN27 M��65

LONGOLA�LONGOLA�JEAN�PIERRE28 M��55

LONKENDE�LONKENDE�JEREMIE29 M��56

LOTANYA�BESINGO�FIDELE30 M��54

MBOYO�ESOLA�SYLVAIN31 M��58

MBUKO�LOODI�RENE32 M��60

NDJILANO�NDJILANO�THEOPHILE33 M��59

ODIMO�ODIMBA�OSCAR34 M��54

YAMBE�BOTULI�THOMAS35 M��58

YEKE�BENTONGU�ALFRED36 M��60

INST.�LONGONDO

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�64 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�44

AMBA�BOKOLONGO�NADINE1 F��61

ATSHIKA�WANGI�FREDDY2 M��59

BAMBELA�WANGI�DAMIEN3 M��59

BANGANYA�BOLONGO�MESCHA4 M��66

BASANGA�LOKWA�REBECCA5 F��62

BASELE�NSUKA�JOSEPH6 M��66

BEKANGA�ETENI�DIEU-MERCI7 M��64

BENANGA�BENANGA�BENOIT8 M��70

BOFALA�BAKILI�NOUVELLE9 F��55

BOFAYA�BASANGA�JURINCE10 M��65

BOFAYA�ESOLA�NADINE11 F��59

BOFULULU�WANGI�SIMEON12 M��60

BOKETSU�BOTOKO�DIEU-MERCI13 M��52

BOMBATA�BOFALA�BENEDICTE14 F��59

BOMPENA�LONGENGA�JURINCE15 M��53

BOOSI�BASANGA�MEDA16 F��57

BOSAKO�NDANGI�GABRIELLE17 F��59

BOSENA�LOSENDJO�DANNY18 M��66

BOSOLI�BOSOLI�GASTON19 M��67

EKILA�BOTSILI�ROSE20 F��55

EKILA�LOKOKA�BABINE21 F��68

EKILA�YEKE�MADELEINE22 F��60

ELEKE�LIYONGO�GENIE23 M��57

ENYEKA�LOKWA�SERGE24 M��65

ESEKI�WANGA�EDOUARD25 M��64

ESOLA�IFOOKE�RENE26 M��61

ETENI�LOFELA�JACQUES27 M��57

ETUKO�ETUKO�FRANCOIS28 M��57

IKAMBA�ISENDIO�LOUISON29 M��55

IYEKE�BAMBELA�FELICIEN30 M��64

LISUMBU�BOLELA�JEAN�PIERRE31 M��57

LOKENGE�LOKENGE�STEVE32 M��61

LOKWA�BATOKOLOKO�RODRIGUE33 M��68

LOKWA�BOMBATA�PELAGIE34 F��65

LOKWA�BONONGA�HORTANCE35 F��62

LOKWA�WANGI�GASTON36 M��59

LOLENGO�LOYOMBO�STANIS37 M��55

LOMPATSI�IKOSO�SHADRACK38 M��57

LOMPUMO�LOMPUMO�ALAIN39 M��61

MBOYO�ELOME�CELESTINE40 F��57

NDAYA�MUKENGE�ESTHER41 F��60

WANGI�IMBA�DONATIEN42 M��64

WASAKA�BOFAYA�EMMANUEL43 M��60

WINA�YATA�JEREMIE44 M��63

INST.�MBONGO�YUSUF

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�08�/�4

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�11

BAAFA�BAAFA�OLIVIER1 M��67

BAFUKYA�BOTULI�FREDDY2 M��51

BELOLONGO�LOKENGE�SIRA3 M��61

BOKEMBE�YOKA�MARCEL4 M��52

BOLONGA�BOMBOLI�DIDIER5 M��53

BOLONGO�LOMPO�DIEU-�DONNE6 M��58

BOTULI�BOKOLONGO�TRESOR7 M��55

LOKOSA�BOKEMBE�EVANGILE8 M��53

LOKOY�BOTULI�CHARLES9 M��58

LOKWA�LOKWA�JEAN10 M��59

YOKA�BOKEMBE�ASTRIDE11 F��59

INST.�NONGO

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�09�/�1

Participants�:�53 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�45

ATAKETSI�YONGO�CLARIS1 F��64

ATIKETE�KUKU�ANNIE2 F��63

BAKILI�YONGO�MICHAEL3 M��59

BAKINDO�BONGUNDA�NESTOR4 M��58

BALOME�BOKOMBE�BONACHE5 M��59

BALOME�YONGO�BLAISE6 M��57

BANTO�BOTULI�CHARLOTTE7 F��62

BATU�BOLOKO�BENJAMIN8 M��66

BATU�YAFE�RENILDE9 F��59

BAWOKONDJI�BAFUMBWA�HENRI10 M��65

BELONGO�MPETSI�SAMUEL11 M��57
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BENGOLO�LOKWA�DOMINIQUE12 M��60

BOKAFI�BOKAFI�ISSAAC13 M��57

BOKEMBE�BOTULI�CEDRICK14 M��59

BOKEMBE�MPETSI�SAMUEL15 M��57

BOLENGA�LOSANGOLA�NELLY16 F��60

BOLONGO�MPETSI�JOEL17 M��63

BONONGA�YONGO�MBILE18 M��63

BOTULI�BAKINDO�JEANNINE19 F��60

BOTULI�ETSIKA�MARDOCHE20 M��69

BOTULI�LOYA�MARTINE21 M��63

EKUKOLA�LONGONDO�GUYLAIN22 M��62

EKUMBO�YONGO�CLAUDE23 M��60

ELEKA�BOKAAA�DAMIENNE24 F��63

ESANGA�BATINA�MARIE25 F��64

IKOPO�ESAMBA�ISABELLE26 F��65

ILONGA�BEKANGA�MARIE27 F��66

IVA�IFELI�ROGER28 M��63

IYOKA�ETENI�THEOPHILE29 M��63

LAFA�ESOLI�FABRICE30 M��51

LITA�MONGO�CLEMENTINE31 F��56

LOKENGE�YAMBE�FELIX32 M��57

LONGOMO�BAKUMA�JOSEPH33 M��65

NAMBE�NKOSA�NAPOLEON34 M��52

NKONDE�LOFEKA�JEANNETTE35 F��57

NKOSA�MPETSI�JEAN�DENIS36 M��54

NKOSE�IFELI�LUCIENNE37 F��63

NKOSO�BOKELA�REDDY38 M��65

OLONGO�W’OLONGO�TRESOR39 M��65

YAKU�LONGOLO�ANDRE40 M��64

YOKO�BOKELA�VOLTAITE41 M��53

YONGO�BAKOMBO�PHARAON42 M��69

YONGO�BOLOLI�VIRGINIE43 F��55

YONGO�BONONGA�BLAISE44 M��58

YONGO�NKULA�FRANCOIS45 M��61

INST.�REV.�ELUMBUOLUKA

Code�:�48010�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�3

BASANGA�WANGI�WILLIAM1 M��56

BOTULI�LOOLA�FRANCK2 M��50

LOKWA�LOKOSA�DIEU�DONNE3 M��50

INST.�BOLA�LOSOMA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�9

BIENGA�LOOLA�ERIC1 M��52

BOTULI�IYEKE�SARAH2 F��50

EKELE�BOKOMO�DIDIER3 M��51

LOKALO�BAKUKA�CALVIN4 M��53

LOKENGE�YONGO�ANTOINE5 M��58

LOKWA�YONGO�JULIEN6 M��50

LOOLA�BOMBOLI�DIDIER7 M��52

MBOYO�MBOYO�EMMANUEL8 M��57

NKOY�BATSINA�STEVE9 M��57

INST.�DANIEL�BOTSILI

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�12

BAKOY�BASANGA�JEAN1 M��56

BASAO�BASAO�TRIFON2 M��55

BAUTA�LOMPONGO�PIUS3 M��55

BELOMBE�ELIMA�ISODORE4 M��52

BOKASOLA�NSOMBO�BILLY5 M��51

BOSAKO�BOSAKO�PETTER6 M��62

BOSELA�LKUO�JUDITH7 F��53

EKOMBA�LUNGUSA�LYDIE8 F��52

ELEKI�ELAWA�EMANUEL9 M��54

LOAMBA�EBANDA�ARON10 M��54

MPOSO�NSALA�THOMAS11 M��59

NSOMBO�BOMBELO�CHADRACK12 M��55

INST.�FELICIEN�LIAMBA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�3

BOFENDJA�BOTUA�LILLY1 M��52

GELO�GELOELA�BERTRAND2 M��50

ITSHALE�ESONGA�SAMUEL3 M��55

INST.�ILONGO

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�7

BABANGO�NKASI�CATHERINE1 F��57

BONGELO�ILAMA�SYLVAIN2 M��63

BONONGA�MBOTO�JUSTIN3 M��56

EKONGOLA�NKUMU�CLOVIS4 M��54

LOKOFO�LOKOFO�THARCISSE5 M��53

NGOOMBO�ISSOOMBO�WINIE6 F��51

NYANGO�NKASI�ESPERANCE7 F��57

INST.�LOKUSAMELA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BAFE�BOKOLI�DIDIER1 M��65

BITSIO�NSONGO�SOUFFRANCE2 M��67

BOKETSU�ELANGA�CHRISTOPH3 M��62

BONANGA�NGANDO�NGANDO4 M��62

BONGEYE�BOMANA�ALPHONS5 M��59

BONTOLE�BOFELIA�JEAN6 M��59

EKOKA�BOLINDA�DIMANCHE7 F��57

MUMBERE�LOSWIRE�RECOMPA8 M��58

NGONDE�BOWALA�CLARISSE9 F��65

INST.�MBENGA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�8

BANGWALA�GELOWA�JACQUES1 M��57

BOOMBE�BASSAY�SAMUEL2 M��58

BOTUNA�BEKANGA�RICHARD3 M��55

LIFETA�ITSALE�NIVALE4 M��52

LITEYE�TOAMESIA�MARIE5 F��53

LOSIPE�LOLIMA�JEAN�PIERRE6 M��52

NGANDO�BEKANGA7 M��51

NGONI�BASSAY8 F��57

INST.�MONDOMBE

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�62 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�52

BAAKOMBO�NKOY�STANNIS1 M��57

BALILO�BOLEMA�MOISE2 M��51

BANA�YOKA�CONSTANTINE3 M��61

BANDJA�BANDJA�FAUSTIN4 M��60

BANDJA�BASANGANO�NEVILE5 M��56

BASANGANO�BASANGANO�LOUIS6 M��51

BATAFE�BOKUTOLA�DADIER7 M��57

BESAU�ILONGA�VIRGINIE8 F��50

BILELO�BONGOLI�PETRONELLE9 F��55

BIONGO�LITUNDA�MARTHE10 F��54

BOKOMBI�BOYENGE�CLEMENCE11 F��56

BOKUNGU�LITUNDA�DIEU12 M��55

BOLONGE�NGANDO�ANSELME13 M��58

BOLUMBU�NSOMBO�IRENE14 F��54

BONGOLI�BEKANGA�MARTIN15 M��57

BONONGA�BONONGA�VINCENT16 M��56

BOOLA�BOMANGA�AMOS17 M��62

BOSAKO�WA�MPEKO�CHRISTOPH18 M��58

BOSENDA�ISELONA�CHADRACK19 M��58

BOTHEU�BOSELA�BUTEROI20 M��58

BOTSILI�BOLELI�JEANNE21 F��62

BOTSILI�NKASI�ALPHONS22 M��61

EKILA�BAWELA�SOPHIE23 F��58

EKILA�BELOMBE�FALONNE24 F��61

EKINDA�BENKANGA�BLAISE25 M��57

ELUMBU�IKOMBI�BERTRAND26 M��55

ENGESA�BOLUMBU�THOMAS27 M��58

IKOMBI�BETSUMU�PETROUS28 M��53

ILANGA�BAFANGO�ELYSEE29 F��55

ILAWAY�BOYOKO�MADELEINE30 F��56

ILAWAY�YOOKA�SANDRINE31 F��61

ILUO�LOOFI�PETROUS32 M��63

INGOLO�BOTSILI�CHANCE33 M��50

ISENGA�ISENGA�HENRI34 M��59

LIANDA�LUMA�LOUISE35 F��56

LIFEE�BOASOLA�ALOU36 M��58

LIKANE�LIKANE�JEAN�PIERRE37 M��59

LILONGO�MANGA�ROSTAND38 M��58

LOAFA�LIFAKE�ROGER39 M��58

LOBELA�BONTSWELE�METE40 F��51

LOKUKE�LOKOSA�MOISE41 M��62

LONGO�BOSALA�PROSPER42 M��53

LOSUMA�MPENGO�ALAIN43 M��62

MAILANGI�MUMEKI�RUTH44 F��56

MANGA�MANGA�JEAN�PIERRE45 M��59

MBOTO�BOLIMO�BIENVENU46 M��62

MBOYO�ETENI�JUNIOR47 M��62

MUMEKI�MUSOTO�JONATHAN48 M��58

NKENGE�MBUNDJA�JEAN49 M��58

NSOMBO�BESALA�AIMERANCE50 F��56

NSOMBO�ISELONA�JACKY51 M��52

NTENA�NSOMBO�JUNIOR52 M��56

INST.�MOTEMA�MOSANTU

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�08�/�2

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

BEKANGE�NKOY�CESAR1 M��54

BOKONDA�BOKONDA�JEREMIE2 M��56

EKILA�BEKANGA�ELODIE3 F��58

ETSIO�BOFAND�AGNES4 F��58

ITATE�BATSUS�GRACE5 F��54

INST.�NDEKE

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�65 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�59

BABAYA�BESALA�JEUDIENNE1 F��61

BAKITA�BATO�MONIQUE2 F��59

BALEKI�BOTSILI�FLORENCE3 F��60

BASELE�LOSIMA�CLAUDE4 M��61

BEKANGA�BOOMBO�CHRISPIN5 M��63

BEKANGA�NKENGE�YOLLANDE6 F��56

BESALA�NKASI�ETIENNE7 M��56

BISINGA�BOTOMBE�PATRICK8 M��58

BOHAMBU�BALIMO�CHRISTOPH9 M��55
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BOKAFI�BAOULI�THOMAS10 M��62

BOKALI�BOTULI�FREDA11 F��58

BOKAMBA�YONGO�VALERY12 M��62

BOKONGE�ISEWANGA�CHIRACK13 M��63

BOLONDO�MALEMO�MARIAM14 F��61

BOLONGO�WANGI�AUGUSTIN15 M��61

BOMANGA�BOSOY�HENRI16 M��57

BOMANGA�EKOMA�IRENE17 F��64

BOMBUTSWA�BAFANGO�CHRISPIN18 M��57

BOMUSA�BASELE�APPOLINAIRE19 M��58

BONGOLI�BOLIMOLA�ALFONSE20 M��60

BONONGA�BASELE�JEAN�MARIE21 M��57

BOSAKO�ISEKONYEME�J.�PIERRE22 M��52

BOSALA�BOSENGU�JEAN23 M��58

BOSEMI�BASELE�ALAIN24 M��56

BOSUNGE�EFOFIA�GLODIE25 M��62

BOTAKO�NSOMBO�ALAIN26 M��56

BOTATSI�LOBE�JEAN�PIERRE27 M��60

BOTOKO�BOTOKO�PAUL28 M��59

ETHEE�ETSIO�PETROUS29 M��51

ETOTSI�BAFENDJA�EVELINE30 F��62

IKOMBI�LONGOLA�JOSEPH31 M��60

ILIMO�BASELE�JULIEN32 M��62

ISOLITO�ISOLITO�ONU33 M��62

LIFI�BAFI�VICKY34 M��55

LISOMBA�MATHIA�EMMANUEL35 M��64

LITHO�BONINA�MOISE36 M��66

LOBE�NKOY�BILLY�PAUL37 M��62

LOFEMBE�LOFEMBE�ELIE38 M��56

LOFUMBWA�BONONGA�CLEMENT39 M��59

LOKOKA�BOHAMBU�CHADRACK40 M��58

LOKULI�ISIFUMBE�GEORGES41 M��59

LOKUMO�LOKUMO�JACQUES42 M��62

LOSIMA�BOMANA�CHRISTIAN43 M��65

LOSONA�LIKONGA�NADINE44 F��58

LOSUA�LIKINDA�PLANACIE45 M��57

MANGA�ENGELE�JEAN�PIERRE46 M��57

MBUSEKANI�LOSESE�NEVILE47 M��65

NGANDO�IWOKA�GUELORD48 M��67

NGONDJI�WALONGO�LAZARD49 M��62

NKASI�BALILO�ODRAD50 F��57

NKASI�ELUMBU�FANNY51 F��57

NKASI�ELUMBU�MARCELINE52 F��61

WANYA�IKETE�ALBERT53 M��57

WAOLOLIA�BOTULI�MEDARD54 M��56

WUMA�BOMBOLI�MICHAEL55 M��53

YAFE�BASELE�MITTERAND56 M��66

YAMBE�BAKONGA�NADEZE57 F��60

YAMBE�LIKOLO�JUSTIN58 M��51

YOKO�LOKUMO�DIOP59 M��60

INST.�REV.�NTANGE

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�5

BELANDJA�BELANDJA�JOSEPH1 M��56

BOLONGA�BANYALI�EVELINE2 F��55

ELANGA�BOTSILI�JOSEPH3 M��59

LOKAKE�NKOY�PETRUS4 M��57

NTENA�BOSAY�PIERRE5 M��60

INST.�TUMBENGA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�11�/�4

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�10

BAMANGE�YENGWA�BLANDINE1 F��58

BOANDE�BOANDE�MARIE2 F��57

BOFUNGA�EFANDZA�BOB3 M��53

BOLAMBA�LILEMBU�ARON4 M��62

BOMBELO�BOMBELO�ANICET5 M��51

BOWALA�LISULE�FREDDY6 M��58

LIFAU�LOLIMA�BATH7 M��54

LOELA�BEATA�JEAN�PAUL8 M��62

LONGOLI�LOBE�JACQUES9 M��53

TSUAMBA�LOSALE�NELLY10 F��53

INST.�YAKOTA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�12�/�2

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

BASELE�NKANGA�FABRICE1 M��57

BATSU�LOOLA�JULIENNE2 F��56

BONANGA�BOFEKO�AGNES3 F��55

BOTSUKO�BOFILI�ALEXIS4 M��59

ETENI�BALEKA�CORITIEN5 M��59

LIFAU�BAOMBO�ERIC6 M��57

LOKAKE�BOMPATSE�LISTING7 M��63

MANDJANDJA�MOLIMA�DJODJO8 F��51

INST.�YALUSAKA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�13�/�1

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�27

BANGANYA�YONGO�TONTON1 M��54

BASAMBO�LOKOKA�CHRISTOPH2 M��57

BATAMA�LOKUTU�ALEXANDRE3 M��54

BEKOLE�BANGANYA�JOSUE4 M��56

BESONGO�BATU�KESTIA5 F��63

BOFIA�BOASOLA�CARINE6 F��54

BOKOSO�BOLEMA�SALVADOR7 M��59

BOLOMA�BAKUMA�YANNICK8 M��52

BOLUMBU�LOOLA�BETHY9 F��52

BONONGA�NSOMBO�DIEU-MERCI10 M��58

BOSANGA�BEKOMA�DENIS11 M��54

BOSAY�ELANGA�BIENVENU12 M��58

BOSONGO�BOTSHIMBA�PHILADELPHIE13 M��52

BOTSHILI�BOMBELE�JEAN�PAUL14 M��51

BOTULI�BOMANGA�HERITIER15 M��51

EKUMBU�NGILI�MAGELLAN16 M��55

ELANGA�YONGO�FISTON17 M��54

ELONGO�LONGA�LINGO�JEREMIE18 M��50

LOFANDJOLA�BOTSHILI�RIGAINE19 M��51

LOKATO�ELANGA�BRANHAMA20 M��55

LOKWA�LOKWA�BRIGITTE21 F��61

LONGONDO�BOMBEYA�PATRICK22 M��56

NGOLE�MBOYO�CATHY23 M��56

NKOLO�ELIMA�CERYLLE24 M��50

OMEONGA�OKITO�GUELOR25 M��56

ONOPOLE�TAMBWE�POLIE26 M��52

WEKA�SHOTSHA�EDILE27 M��52

INST.�YETSI

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�14�/�1

Participants�:�35 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�22

BALILO�NKASI�VIRGINIE1 F��57

BATAFE�BATSUKU2 M��60

BATAFE�BOMWA�HAICHER3 M��57

BATO�LISUMBU4 M��55

BELIMBE�BAKOY�DIEU�MERCIE5 M��53

BELUKA�BOMANGA�PASCALINE6 F��57

BESALA�LOFANDJOLA7 F��57

BESAO�BONGOLI�PELAGIE8 F��59

BIHELO�BELANDJA�JONATHAN9 M��56

BOFEKO�NGONDE10 M��55

BOLOMA�ETENI�JIRODE11 M��57

BOSILO�BOSILO�JONATHAN12 M��61

BOTOKO�BOLIMO�FELICIEN13 M��51

BOTSILI�BOFE�ANASTASIE14 F��61

BOTSILI�BOTSILI�JEAN�BAPTISTE15 M��58

BOTSUKO�LOSESE�MOISE16 M��52

IFAMBA�MBUNDJA�GERTRIDE17 F��60

IFONDO�LOSESE�ARTHUR18 M��54

NKENGE�LONGONDO�GEORGE19 M��55

NSEKA�BOKASOLA�THEOPHIL20 M��51

NSOMBO�LOKONGA�HENRI�JOSE21 M��55

NYANGO�BESALA�NEVA22 F��50

INST.�YOKA

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�15�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�16

BAKOLE�YAFE�YOLANDE1 F��57

BALOMA�BOKAFI�EMMANUEL2 M��66

BAMBULI�NSOMBO�FREUDINE3 F��53

BATSU�BATSU�BERNADIN4 M��59

BEKANGA�BEKANGA�STANIS5 M��64

BERNARD�BOMENGI�STANLEY6 M��61

BOMBOLI�BASIMBA�MARIE7 F��57

BOOMBO�LOKULI�BRIJUTH8 F��59

BOTSILI�YOKA�YVES9 M��52

EFULIA�NSOMBO�DENIS10 M��50

EKILA�MBOKA�ELAUDINE11 F��58

ETENI�ETENI�VIOLET12 M��57

LOANDO�BOFEKO�FAUSTIN13 M��52

MBOMBA�LINGOMO�ORLY14 M��57

PAPY�BOMBOLI�MODESTE15 M��60

YAFE�BOKASOLA�AUGUSTIN16 M��53

INST.�YOLOMBOLUMBU

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�16�/�6

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

BEKANGA�BEKANGA�FISTON1 M��56

BESOKO�BESOKO�BLAISE2 M��55

BOGONDO�BOLONGA�MARIE3 F��57

BOMUSA�NGANDO�JEAN�PIERRE4 M��53

BOTSHILI�BOKOKO�JEAN5 M��60

ELOMA�ELOMA�JEAN�LOUIS6 M��54

LISASI�LISASI�JEAN7 M��55

LOSE�BONGANDO�EUGENIE8 F��52

NDALA�NKASI�JEANNE9 F��58

NGOLE�BEYENGO�LOUISE10 F��51

INST.�YONGOLI

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�17�/�4

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

BAALE�BOKONDA�ALSENE1 F��56

BAKITA�BOKONDA�PATRICK2 M��56

BETSULU�BOKONDA�REMOND3 M��53

BOLONGO�BOKENDZU�SELAPHIN4 M��60

BOLUMBO�LOSILO�ALPHA5 M��59

EKOMBA�BOLONGO�EVELINE6 F��57

ETENI�BONGOLI�MIRAGE7 F��57

ISELONA�BELANYA�FISTON8 M��55

LOSANGANYA�BOKONDA�VIVIANE9 F��56

MENE�BOLONGO�JULIEN10 M��59
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INST.�YOSENGE

Code�:�48011�/�201�/�18�/�6

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�7

BASUKOLE�BOOSI�NESTOR1 M��57

BEKAU�LITHA�FESTUT2 M��50

BOKWALA�NGELY�ABRAHAM3 M��56

BOTOKO�BOSUKOLA�HENRI4 M��52

ETONGA�BASNGA�CHARLES5 M��56

INONGO�BAONGI�RICHARD6 M��59

LOMOME�DJILANGI�J.PIERRE7 M��57

INST.�CHEF�MBONDJO

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�20

BAMBELA�BEKILI�TRESOR1 M��56

BASAKELIA�ENKAMA�TRESOR2 M��58

BASANGA�BEKILI�HENRIETTE3 F��58

BASELE�BESEMBA�HORTANCE4 F��56

BASELE�LOYOMBO�CLAUDINE5 F��58

BEKILI�ENYEKA�JOSEPH6 M��55

BOKETSHU�ESOLA�JONATHAN7 M��56

BOLONGE�LIANGA�JEAN�PAUL8 M��61

BOMBATA�ENYEKA�GASTON9 M��60

BOMPANGA�BOMBALE�ADONIS10 M��58

BOOSI�YANGA�NICOLE11 F��58

BOWAYE�BOTOKO�LOUISE12 F��61

IKOLE�BOFULULU�ANNIE13 F��59

IKOLE�YAMBE�ESTHER14 F��61

ITSHUKA�YAFE�CHARLOTTE15 F��66

IYEKE�BOUNDELA�ERIC16 M��56

IYOKO�THOMELA�MARCEL17 M��57

LOKWA�NSISO�MESCHACK18 M��63

LONYENYA�BANYEI�BONAVANTUR19 M��56

NSOKO�ESOLA�JILBERT20 M��62

INST.�ESENGA

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�8

Réussites������:�7

BAONGI�BASANGA�NEVILLE1 M��56

BASANGA�BAONGI�ANDRE2 M��56

BOMANGANA�BAFELO�MICHEL3 M��59

BOTSHIKELA�BOMBATA�BERNARD4 M��52

LOKEMBYA�BOKANGALA�BENJAMIN5 M��61

OLEKA�OLANKOY�ALBERT6 M��55

YENGO�LOKWA�DIEU�MERCI7 M��55

INST.�IDAMBI

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�5

BONONGA�BOTAMBA�THEOPHILE1 M��61

BONONGA�ELEKA�JUSLAIN2 M��58

BOTULI�ESANGANYA3 M��67

LOKWA�ESOLA�SERAPHIN4 M��64

LOLEKO�LOKWA�JEANNE5 F��60

INST.�LUTO�MUSTAFA

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�04�/�4

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�12

BAKOMBO�BALODJA�ALAIN1 M��60

BALODJA�BALODJA2 M��54

BATU�ELANGA�PIERRE3 M��58

BEKANGA�BOSENGA�JOSEPH4 M��60

BOEMA�BOTULI�JEAN5 M��55

BOMBOLI�BOKAA�REMY6 M��50

LISENGA�BOKELA�MARCELIN7 M��50

LONGOMO�LONGOMO�FREDERIC8 M��53

LOOLA�ETENI�ROBERT9 M��56

MPETSI�LOFEKA�WIVINE10 F��64

MPUTSU�BOLOMA�JOSEPH11 M��52

NKASI�LISIONGO�FREDERIC12 M��55

INST.�MAMBA

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�05�/�2

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�19

BALOME�KEMBOLO�GILBERT1 M��53

BANGO�LOKULI�THOMAS2 M��55

BASANGA�BOMANGA�JEAN3 M��59

BATU�BEKANGA�ADOLPHINE4 F��61

BOLOMA�BOMEKE�MILLER5 M��57

BOLUKA�BALOME�NADINE6 F��54

BOOSI�BALOME�HOLLANDE7 F��59

BOTEKA�BOLONGA�CADETTE8 F��54

ETENI�BOLONGA�BIENVENU9 M��56

ETHEE�BOMANA�FREDERIC10 M��54

IKOMBI�BOKAA�JEAN�BAPTISTE11 M��55

KETE�EWALA�MARCEL12 M��60

LIMOMA�BALOME�JEAN�PIERRE13 M��58

LISUKU�BASANGA�DIDO14 M��60

LOKALO�BOLOMA�JEAN�BAPT.15 M��60

LOKENGE�LOKENGE�JONATHAN16 M��55

LOSANGA�BOTENO�NICOLAS17 M��58

YELO�BALOME�FRANCINE18 F��56

YONGO�BOKONGO�CARDIN19 M��54

INST.�SAMBO

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�10

BASANGA�IKAMBA�JEAN1 M��58

BASANGA�LOTSUFE�LAUR2 M��59

BASEE�LOKOMBE�FRDDY3 M��55

BASUKA�BOFAYA�VICTOR4 M��56

BONGUNDA�BOKASOLA�JEAN�PAUL5 M��59

BOTOKO�ISEKI�JEAN�BAPTISTE6 M��58

IFASO�LONGOMO�THOMAS7 M��58

LIEMA�ISEKI�REGINE8 F��60

LOKWA�BOTAMBA�MOISE9 M��63

NSINGA�BOKEMBE�LEONNIE10 F��59

INST.�YALINGOFO

Code�:�48012�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�28

BAFINDA�BOSONA�JOSEPH1 M��59

BASIMBA�LOKWA�ETIENE2 M��54

BATEMA�BATEMA�J.�PAUL3 M��61

BOKEMBE�ENYEKA�SAMUELLE4 M��53

BOMELE�BOKUNGA�STANY5 M��55

BONONGA�BEKANGA�IZABELLE6 F��52

BONONGA�BONONGA�APOCALYPSE7 M��56

BONONGA�BOONA�J.�MARC8 M��53

BOOSI�BASANGA�THERESE9 F��56

BOOSI�LILALI�HORTANCE10 F��58

BOTAMBA�BOTUKA�JOEL11 M��57

BOYOMBA�BONTOLE�RUTH12 F��53

EKUMBAKI�BOKOKA�HERCULE13 M��51

EKUMBAKI�SIMBELE�J.�LOUIS14 M��52

INGOLO�BOKOLO�ALBERT15 M��59

IYENE�IYOKO�WILLIAM16 M��57

KINGISI�AMISI�MAURICE17 M��56

LIKUO�LIKUO�DIDO18 M��53

LINOWA�ISELLENGA�PHILIPPE19 M��59

LOKWA�BAONGI�BENOIT20 M��59

LOKWA�BAONGI�FISTON21 M��52

LOKWA�LOKWA�KADI22 M��56

LOKWA�LOLOTSA�GRACE23 M��55

LONGOMBA�BASAA�AUGUSTIN24 M��60

NSIKO�LOKWA�JOSUE25 M��54

SIYAKA�LOTOMBA�KYSTALIN26 M��55

WENAKA�BAONGI�DIEU�MERCI27 M��61

YAMBE�ETSIKO�JOSEPH28 M��58

INST.�BOKOTA

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�10�F
Réussites������:�4

BETOA�LOKULI�ISIDORE1 M��52

LOKUMBO�LIKILINGO�PIERRE2 M��53

MANGA�LOKWA�JEAN3 M��53

NCIMO�LIKUKUA�NKOMBE�CLAUDE4 M��55

INST.�BOULE

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�24�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�19

BAMPUKA�LOKULI�JACQUELINE1 F��51

BOMPETSI�LONGOMO�SAMUEL2 M��52

BONTEMBE�BOTAY�CLAUDINE3 F��50

BONYONGO�BASELE�REGINE4 F��58

BOSANGE�BOSANGE�LAURENT5 M��54

ELOKO�INTOE�SADAM6 M��50

EWANGA�MPETSI�LAURENTINE7 F��50

INONGA�BELINGA�PATRICE8 M��54

IYANGA�ITOKO�JEREMIE9 M��56

IYEFA�INONGA�POCHARD10 M��52

LOKOMBE�YEFA�THEOPHILE11 M��50

LOKOTOMBA�ILANGA�ROBERT12 M��53

LOKULI�BOMPETSI�AMOS13 M��56

LOKULI�EKONGO�ARISTOTE14 M��51

LOKULI�EWANGA�DIEU15 M��50

LOMBO�YEFA�COMENUS16 M��59

LOONDO�MPAY�CHRISTINE17 F��51

LOTEU�LOTEU�NATHANAEL18 M��51

MBOYO�BALANGA�PHILOMENE19 F��50

INST.�BOYOKANI

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�13

BAKAA�LOOLA�SUCCES1 M��54

BOKUKU�LOKWA�DAVID2 M��50

BOLUMBU�BOOLO�HORTANCE3 F��55

BOLUMBU�ISEMBOYO�JEAN�MARIE4 M��50

BOLUMBU�YANDJO�PIROGER5 M��55

BOMPONGO�BALAMA�JOHN6 M��57

BOSENGA�MBOYO�MEDAL7 M��51

LOKWA�BONTAMBA�LIDIA8 F��54

LOKWA�LOKELA�BELADONE9 F��55

MONGU�LILOKO�JOSUE10 M��51

NKOLO�LIKONGA�LOUISE11 F��51

NKOLO�MBOYO�JOSEPH12 M��53

TSOKO�EKUMA�MARGUERITE13 F��52
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Option �:�PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��201 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

INST.�ITELE

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�05�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BAKUNDA�MUSIANTO�THERESE1 F��50

BOLOFA�NKIYELI�JEAN2 M��51

BOLONGO�MPELAMA�BOSCO3 M��50

BOOTO�MPELA�MENGHIN4 M��54

BOSAKO�MPETSI�CARMENE5 F��52

ILUKU�ESANGA�NICOLA6 M��52

LOKULI�LOKWA�MICHEL7 M��51

LOLINGAMA�MBILE�VALERY8 M��53

LUATA�YEFA�JOSEPH9 M��56

INST.�IYOKELELU

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�11

BAKAA�INONGA�JEAN�PIERRE1 M��56

BAKAA�MPONGO�JEREMIE2 M��56

BENANGA�LOKWA�LYLIANNE3 F��54

BOLUMBU�MBOYO�LOUISE4 F��54

BOTUKO�YEFA�DAMIEN5 M��54

ILANGA�NGILIMA�PIERRE6 M��56

INONGA�ITOO�SANDRINE7 F��61

LIONGO�LONGOMO�JEAN�CLAUDE8 M��59

LOKULI�LOKINDOLA�JEAN9 M��51

LOMBOTO�LOLEKO�JULIETTE10 F��51

MPETSI�BAFOTO�HENRI11 M��55

INST.�LIMANDJA

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�07�/�5

Participants�:�43 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�38

BAKAA�BAKAA�MATTHIEU1 M��52

BATSHU�YEKE�MOSEKA2 F��57

BETULA�LOTEU�MARIE�LOUISE3 F��52

BOFANA�NGONGO�HENRI4 M��51

BOKOYO�LOKULI�THEOPHILE5 M��57

BOLUMBA�EWANGA�MARIE6 F��52

BOLUMBU�LOKULI�ROSE7 F��54

BOLUMBU�YAMBE�CHIMENE8 F��50

BOSAKO�WANDJA�REGINE9 F��53

EFAMBE�ISEFAMBE�FEDOS10 M��57

EKOMBE�BEKOLI�CHRISTIN11 M��55

EKOMBE�EULA�HYDRO12 M��51

EWANGA�EWANGA�GUSTILAIN13 M��59

KADIMA�NZAMBA�NAASSON14 M��55

KITENGE�OTOKO�AGNES15 F��56

LIKUSE�LONGONDJO�FAUSTIN16 M��56

LIKUWO�ISEMBOYO�DEBALPHIN17 M��55

LOKITSHIA�BOLUMBU�CHRISTOPHE18 M��54

LOKULI�LOKULI�ETHIENNE19 M��53

LOKULI�LOKULI�JUDITH20 F��53

LOKWA�LISUKO�FREDDY21 M��54

LOKWA�LOKWA�NELSON22 M��53

LOKWA�MANGA�JUNIOR23 M��51

LOLEKO�LIKUWO�NESTOR24 M��53

LONGONDO�LOKWA�MARTIN25 M��52

LOYEKE�LIKONGO�HORTANCE26 F��50

LUAFA�LISUKO�PETRUS27 M��53

MBOYO�BAFULU�JEAN�PIERRE28 M��50

MBOYO�LISIKO�JACQUES29 M��57

MBOYO�MPETSI�BELLADONNE30 F��54

MONGO�BAFULU�PATRICK31 M��53

MONGU�LOKWA�SARAH32 F��52

MPETSI�ITONGO�BIENVENU33 M��53

MPETSI�LONGONDO�MAGUY34 F��55

MPONGO�MBOYO�JEAN�DENIS35 M��54

YAFE�ISOKUKU�JEAN�PIERRE36 M��55

YAMBE�BOTULI�JEAN�ANTOS37 M��51

YOSSA�BOLIMO�MIPHIE38 M��55

INST.�LOKOMA

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�08�/�2

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

BAKAA�BAMPENGA�JOSEPH1 M��56

BOLUMBU�EKANGA2 F��54

BOSAKO�LOKULI�JOSEPH3 M��57

BOYANGA�IYUTO�GABRIEL4 M��55

ILANGA�LOKWA�JACQUES5 M��50

LOKULI�BOMANGA�FILMIN6 M��51

LONYOKA�LOKWA�GUY7 M��52

INST.�MOMBOYO

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

BAKAA�MBOYO�MARIE1 F��59

LIMO�LOUYA�JEAN�ROBERT2 M��56

LIMO�YEFA�CHIMENE3 F��54

LIWONGO�MPETSI�JACQUES4 M��52

LIWONGO�YEFA�LAURENT5 M��51

MPATA�LOKWA�BEATRICE6 F��59

NGOY�LOKEMBYA�MODESTIN7 M��56

YAMBO�ETETE�BRUNO8 M��60

INST.�NGELEWA

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�10�/�1

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�18

BAKAA�ETEFA�KIZITO1 M��51

BAKAA�LOKWA�SADRACK2 M��53

BASOMBA�LOKWA�CLEMENTINE3 F��55

BOKOYO�LIFAKE�DALTON4 M��54

BOLUMBU�BALIMO�GERTIE5 F��51

BOMPONGO�LONGOMO�LEOPOLD6 M��53

BONGENYE�IFANYA�MITERANT7 M��56

BOYANGA�LIFAKE8 M��50

EWANGA�LOKOLIA�ROGER9 M��56

ILESE�LOKULI�NEDDY10 F��56

ISONGO�LOOLA�FRANCOIS11 M��54

LIFONGO�IMPONGA�LEONTINE12 F��53

LINGENDE�MONGU�DIEU-MERCI13 M��53

LIONGO�LONGOMO�JOSEPH14 M��52

LOKULI�LONGOMO�ELVIN15 M��53

LOKULI�MBOYO�CEDRIC16 M��50

MONGO�BOTUKO�SEBASTIN17 M��56

NGOY�ILONGA�JOSEPH18 M��56

INST.�NTONÆEKILI

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�11�/�1

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

IYONDO�EMPOKU�COSTANT1 M��61

LIFAKE�LOKULI�JOEL2 M��56

LIKIMA�LIKIMA�PAUL3 M��57

LOMPATSI�BAKULI�JEREMIE4 M��58

LOMPATSI�IYONDO�MORICE5 M��56

LUANGA�ILONGA�ANNEMARIE6 F��60

NKWELI�BAKAKA�FILS7 M��58

INST.�REV.�ELIKI

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�12�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

BASELE�BESAKO�JOSEPH1 M��59

BOMBOLI�MPETSHI�MARIE-CLAIRE2 F��60

BONONGA�BONONGA�GLOIRE3 M��61

ISANTO�ISANTO�JEAN-DENIS4 M��58

INST.�WATSIKENGO

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�13�/�6

Participants�:�54 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�27

AMBA�BAYAMA�JEAN�PIENE1 F��53

AMBA�EUTA�ANASTASIE2 F��55

BAFANGA�BOMPONGA�CARINE3 F��57

BASINGO�NSEKO�BEATRICE4 F��54

BOFUKI�LEEKA�SADRACK5 M��52

BOKAMBA�ISANKOY�DOMINIQUE6 M��56

BOLEMEA�BALIMO�JEAN�ROBERT7 M��51

BOLIA�LIKOKO�PIERRE8 M��50

ELIKO�BOKOFI�LOUISE9 F��53

EONGA�IYENI�JEAN10 M��53

IFUYA�BOSIKO�NOELLA11 F��51

IKINDA�IKINDA�MICHEL12 M��59

ILANGA�EFELA�DAMIEN13 M��58

ISAKO�BAKAKO�ETIENE14 M��55

ISAKO�MPAA�GEORGINE15 F��54

IYONDO�IYONDO�JEREMIE16 M��53

LIKOLEKE�BAKONGA�PIERRE17 M��53

LOKONGO�LOKONYO�CHRISTOPHE18 M��57

LOKWA�ELESE�ELIAS19 M��57

LOKWA�MPETSI�ROBERT20 M��51

LOKWA�NKWAFE�DIDIER21 M��55

LOMPATSI�BOFAKA�JIDIS22 M��58

LOTEU�LIKOKO�STYVE23 M��50

LUWA�ELENGWA�FANNY24 M��55

MOMA�BOKOFI�OLIVIRE25 M��50

NGANDJI�ISEKILA�MELINE26 F��56

NKOY�NTOTANGE�FRANCK27 M��53

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48013�/�201�/�14�/�0

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�COMMERCIALE�ET�GESTION�-�Code�:��301 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

LYCEE�BONSOMI

Code�:�48001�/�301�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�10

BOMPONGO�LOKWA�JUSTIN1 M��52

BOSALA�YEFA�ARISTOTE2 M��53

IKETSU�BOMANA�DEBORAH3 F��63

IYOKO�LOKWA�MONIQUE4 F��52

KIGARY�MISANGU�PLAMEDIE5 M��52

LIFALA�LIFALA�JONATHAN6 M��52

MBOYO�ILONGA�REGIME7 F��50

MPUTU�BOTOKO�CLARISSE8 F��55

NGOLU�LONGOMO�MAGUY9 F��51

NTETSI�LOOLA�ANNIE10 F��56

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48001�/�301�/�02�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

ITC�TATA�LOANDO

Code�:�48003�/�301�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

BOMAMBO�EKELE�JEAN1 M��51

BONGELO�BOMBOLI�ESTHER2 F��52

INGOLI�LOANDO�EMMANUEL3 M��55

INGOLI�LOOLA�SHADRACK4 M��50

ITOKO�ADOA�FELIX5 M��56

LOKWA�LOKULI�PATIENCE6 M��55

LOKWA�LONGONDO�SARAH7 F��50

LOKWA�LUMBA�DON-BENI8 M��51

LOMBOTO�LOANDO�PELAGINE9 F��52

INST.�BAKUMO

Code�:�48005�/�301�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�25

ANAFAU�ANAFAU�ROMANIE1 F��55

BAKULA�BAWELA�VIRGINIE2 F��52

BATASA�TOWELA�ELVINE3 F��56

BOLENDA�LOKONYI�GERTRIDE4 F��53

BOLONGA�BOLONGA�SELYO5 M��54

BOMBOLI�LOKULI�MARIE6 F��57

BOTOMOKO�BOFANGI�CHIRAC7 M��50

BOTSIKALA�ILONGA�CHIRNO8 M��57

BOWELA�BANAFAU�AMINATHA9 F��57

EFEKA�EKENDA�JUDITH10 F��53

ELEKE�LIKONDO�SANDRINE11 F��57

ISOPATE�BOKUTA�JEAN-PIERRE12 M��54

LOKULI�LOKULI�JOSEPH13 M��62

LOKUMO�BONGOYA�GLODI14 M��60

MBEMBE�BOLONGA�JEAN15 M��58

MBOTO�NGOLO�MADELEINE16 F��53

MENE�NKOY�COLETTE17 F��51

NGILI�ELANGA�GISELE18 F��54

NKOLO�LIYOLO�RACHEL19 F��63

NKOY�LOKULI�OSCAR20 M��53

NTENA�ENGULU�QUERENE21 F��56

NTENA�LIMBALA�IRENE22 F��55

SOMBOLO�BOKUMBE�JUNIOR23 M��54

WETSHI�WETSHI�ALBERT24 M��56

YAKAMELA�LOFELI�EPHRAIM25 M��60

INST.�DE�DJOLU

Code�:�48005�/�301�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�39 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�35

BAENDAFE�BATANGO�DELIVRANCE1 M��52

BAENDAFE�BOTULI�RAPHAEL2 M��50

BAFIMELIA�BAHALOOLA�DAMIEN3 M��58

BAFKIKE�INGOLI�ARON4 M��52

BASINGI�ISETSIDA�BIENVENUE5 F��53

BASOMBO�BOKUMBE�JUDITH6 F��57

BAYOLO�LOBOKO�FRANCINE7 F��57

BISAKA�LIKUMBA�THERESE8 F��56

BOKATA�BOMBOLI�GLODDY9 M��53

BOKEKWANO�BOLINGA�MARTINE10 F��52

BOKETSU�BETUMO�ROGER11 M��58

BOKUMO�BOLOTA�MELANIE12 F��52

BOLONGA�AFOMBONGO�JUNIOR13 M��56

BOLONGA�LISASE�HERITIER14 M��56

BOLUMBU�LOKULI�CLAUDINE15 F��52

BONDONGA�MBOKA�MICHEL16 M��58

BOONGO�MBUNZA�GARRY17 M��56

ELONGA�LOKONYI�DIVINE18 F��52

EMBELE�BOKANGA�VILDRACK19 M��55

INKOMA�EFOLOKO�JOSE20 M��54

ISEELI�BOFOLA�MADELENE21 F��58

ISOKULI�BOMBANGA�BERGONI22 M��58

IYEKO�IYEKO�DESIRE23 M��53

LISONGE�BOKUTA�ARISTOTE24 M��61

LOFINDA�LISOFO�RUPHIN25 M��55

LOKULI�BOTANGELA�DJEPH26 M��55

LOMBOLI�LIKOLI�MARTHE27 F��55

MBANGU�MBANGU�ANTOINE28 M��50

MPAKO�LIKONDO�LOUISE29 F��57

NKANGI�BOFASO�FRANCY30 M��55

NKOLO�BALUTSI�PELAGIE31 F��56

NKOLO�BOSEELE�DORCAS32 F��51

NKONDJEYAKI�BONGONDJI�DJOHN33 M��56

NKOY�LOOLA�GERDA34 F��53

NYANGA�NKOY�DIANE35 F��60

INST.�LUMUMBA

Code�:�48005�/�301�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�8

BATUTA�BOKUMO�CHRISTIEN1 M��56

IKANA�NTEYA�AMBROISE2 M��54

MBELE�AFALOSOLI�ALFRED3 M��50

MBEMBE�LOLOMBO�JOEL4 M��55

MBOKA�BOFALA�OLIVIER5 M��55

MBOKA�MBOKA�JACQUES6 M��56

TOKINDA�ESOMBO�JEPHINE7 F��58

TOTEYA�ISUKYA�GETRIDE8 F��53

INST.�MUPE�PIERRE

Code�:�48005�/�301�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�7

BAOSAKE�INGOLI�THEOPHILE1 M��55

BOKILA�LOSILO�MARIE2 F��53

BONDONGA�AFAMBOYO�GARRY3 M��55

ESANGA�BONGELE�NICHA4 F��53

ETOMBA�BATU�HODETTE5 F��52

ETOMBA�IYAMBE�NICOLE6 F��50

NGALANGA�LOLEKO�MARIE�TERRESE7 F��51

INST.�LIKIMI

Code�:�48006�/�301�/�01�/�4

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

BEKOLI�IYAMBE�BLANCHARD1 M��52

BOFASO�NGILI�VASCO2 M��52

ESANGA�LIFOFI�MADELEINE3 F��53

IKETSU�BOFALA�MADELEINE4 F��59

LILEMBO�LOKAKE�ARISTOTE5 M��55

LOSOY�EKOMBA�ADRIENNE6 F��51

INST.�TOFOMEKA

Code�:�48006�/�301�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�8

BANAFAU�BANAFAU�CORNEILLE1 M��55

BOYEKA�MOPONDI�ELIE2 M��59

ISOKE�NKONGOLO�JEAN�PIERRE3 M��56

ISOLOKO�LOOLA�JEAN4 M��56

LOKULI�ISOYELA�FRANCOIS5 M��59

MASIMO�MOKOBE�MICHEL6 M��54

MONDJO�BOLOKO�WILLY7 M��54

NTEYA�BOLONGA�TRESOR8 M��60

I.T.C�YALA

Code�:�48009�/�301�/�01�/�5

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BOSOMBO�LOWAY�AMINATA1 F��51

INST.�BOYELA

Code�:�48010�/�301�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�17

BASANGA�BONDALE�LIEVAIN1 M��55

BASANGA�LOKWA�SEBASTIEN2 M��54

BEKANGA�LOKOKO�OLGA3 F��61

BESALA�BESALA�FRANCOIS4 M��59

BOMELE�BOSENGE�LEON5 M��56

BOMEYA�BOSILELO�RIPHIN6 M��53

BOSENGE�BOTSILI�HERITIER7 M��59

ELEKA�BOULA�REGINE8 F��53

ISOKE�LOLINGO�JOHN�CENA9 M��54

ITONGO�IKOMAYOKOLO�PETER10 M��59

LITHO�ELONGO�JEREMIE11 M��52

LOKENGE�BOSANGA�LYDIE12 F��59

LOKOLIA�BOKONDJI�HELGINE13 F��59

LOKWA�LIFAKE�LOUIS14 M��59

MBEMBE�BAISO�CORNEILLE15 M��50

SONGE�LOOLA�DAMAS16 M��59

YOKA�BASANGA�DELPHIN17 M��58

C.S.�DE�LÆUNIVERSITE�DÆIKELA

Code�:�48010�/�301�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

BONONGA�BOKOKA�DIEU-MERCI1 M��57

BOOSI�BOMBALE�NADINE2 F��62

BOSAKELYA�BOTANGELA�ZEPHIRIN3 M��54

BOTEFELI�LOKUMO�JOEL4 M��62

BOTULI�BOLONGA�JUNIOR5 M��62

KAZADI�MUKENGE�JOSEPH6 M��53

LONGENGA�BOENDO�TRISTAN7 M��54
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Option �:�COMMERCIALE�ET�GESTION�-�Code�:��301 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

INST.�MANGA

Code�:�48010�/�301�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

BOTULI�BALOME�BARRAGE1 M��55

LOKENGE�EKUMBO�JUNIOR2 M��63

LOOLU�BAISE�MARC3 M��60

MPETSI�YAMBE�FIDELINE4 F��63

YONGO�BOSAWA�GUSTAVE5 M��60

YONGO�LOSANGOLA�MICHAEL6 M��65

C.S.�EXCELLENCE�DE�LA�TSHUAPA

Code�:�48010�/�301�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

BOKEMBE�YONGO�CLARIS1 F��59

BOMBATA�LOKWA�DAVID2 M��59

BONANGA�BONANGA�CESAR3 M��55

ETENI�BOKAU�JUVENILE4 M��71

LITHONDA�BASSOY�JOEL5 M��59

NSOMBO�BASANGA�PATIENCE6 F��64

YULA�KINGOMBE�NORBERT7 M��61

I.T.C.�REV.�PERE�BRUNO�KUEN

Code�:�48011�/�301�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�15

AZIZA�MEMBA�ESTHER1 F��60

BASOLA�LOLANGA�FRANCINE2 F��56

BOKELA�BOKELA�ESTHER3 F��65

BOLIMO�LIKNDA�NELVURE4 M��50

BONSESI�BOLIMA�WINIE5 F��55

EBONGIA�ENGONGA�MICHEL6 M��53

EKILA�ELONGO�CHRISTEVIE7 F��63

ELENGWA�ELENGWA�PETRON8 F��58

FUNDJI�KITENGE�PAPY9 M��59

LOKULI�LOKULI�PASCAL10 M��56

LONGOMO�BOLONGA�AIME11 F��52

MBONDJO�BATSU�JOHN12 M��56

NGANDO�BOSIA�VICTOR13 M��63

NKASI�APELA�JOSEPHINE14 F��59

NKASI�NKASI�MANIFRED15 M��52
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Option �:�SECRETARIAT-ADMINISTRATION�-�Code�:��302 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

LYCEE�BONSOMI

Code�:�48001�/�302�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�25

BAONGI�BONDALE�LOUIS1 M��64

BEMBELE�YAFE�NAOMIE2 F��59

BOKUMA�BAMPUKU�ADIFE3 F��61

BOLONGA�BOLONGA�JEREMIE4 M��53

DIALE�BELORY�JULIENNE5 F��54

IFASO�LOKWA�SIMON6 M��54

IKULU�BOSENGE�ASTRIDE7 F��57

ILOO�LILUMBU�PATRICK8 M��54

ITULI�BOSAKO�HERITIER9 M��53

KUPESA�MAKENGO�JOSUE10 M��52

LIFAKE�YAFE�DANIEL11 M��59

LIFALA�LIFALA�I�GERMAIN12 M��53

LIFALA�LIFALA�II�GOTHIER13 M��56

LILONGA�NSALA�JOSE14 M��54

LOANDO�MPETSI�JOSEPH15 M��50

LOFINA�LOKWA�JULIEN16 M��52

LOKOLIA�LOKOLIA�HUGUES17 M��57

LOKULI�BAKAA�LANDO18 M��54

LOKWA�BOKOTAMA�GUYMS19 M��53

MBOYO�MPETSI�CORNEILLIE20 F��55

MPETSI�ILOMBIAKELA�JACQUES21 M��55

NGOY�EKILA�FAUSTIN22 M��51

NKOMBE�BOLIKA�SERGE23 M��54

OKITONYONGO�DIKAYA�CHRISTOPH24 M��56

TOKOLE�BONDJENGO�ESTHER25 F��53

INST.�PLEIADE

Code�:�48001�/�302�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�21

ABELO�ATAMU�TABITA1 F��56

BAALE�MPETSI�JACQUIS2 F��59

BELOTSI�BONGOY�SOLANGE3 F��58

BOLOKO�YAMBE�ELSIE4 F��57

BOLUMBU�YAMBE�JEAN5 M��57

BOMATSA�LOKWA�HERITIER6 M��59

BONTAMBA�LOKENGE�CHRISTOPHE7 M��57

BOSIKI�LOFOTO�DELPHIN8 M��56

EPOKO�EKENDA�NEVAL9 M��56

ESANGA�LIKOTSI�VIANNY10 F��57

IKELA�MBOYO�ROBERT11 M��55

ISSA�MWINI�EMMANUEL12 M��58

LILOKO�LILOKO�ADELARD13 M��56

LOKWA�DJOASOLA�PLACIDE14 M��55

LONGOMA�LOFINDA�ALBERT15 M��59

MONGO�BOTAKA�VIRGINIE16 F��58

MPOMBO�NTOKOLIA�JEAN17 M��56

MPUTU�BASOMBO�RACHEL18 F��55

NGOY�BAKAA�NAOMIE19 F��56

NGOY�LOKULI�JOSEPH20 M��55

NTEKO�LOKULI�JOHN21 M��56
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Option �:�SOCIALE�-�Code�:��401 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

ITS�ELONGO

Code�:�48002�/�401�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�11

BAKAA�ILOMBE�CHRISTOPH1 M��56

BONKANGALA�IKATSIA�LAZARD2 M��62

BOSAKO�ILOO�LUCIENE3 F��61

BOSENGA�BAKELI�PIERRE4 M��61

IFANYA�ESIYO�JEAN�PIERRE5 M��63

IFANYA�LINKUNA�PIERRE6 M��65

ITONGO�LINKUNA�JEAN�PIERRE7 M��66

LOKOKA�MBOYO�JEAN�PIERRE8 M��65

LOMBOO�ESANGANI�PAUL9 M��56

LOMONGE�BOTOKO�RUPHIN10 M��61

LONKEMA�LOKULI�ALBERD11 M��62

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�48002�/�401�/�02�/�0

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�DJOLU�CENTRE

Code�:�48004�/�401�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�11

AFAMBALE�AFAMBALE�MAURICE1 M��53

AFOSAMBI�BAKILI�DIDO2 M��55

BALEBONGITO�PESE�ROSETTE3 F��52

BAMOLINDA�ISAKUMU�HERITIER4 M��57

INGOLI�BATUAFE�JOSEPH5 M��51

INGOLI�MPOYENA�JUNIOR6 M��57

KAYOMBO�YANFU�JOEL7 M��50

LOKULI�LOKULI�EUGENE8 M��53

LOKULI�LOLINGO�JEAN-PIERRE9 M��56

LONGULONGU�LONGULONGU�GISLAI10 M��53

MBEMBE�MBEMBE�TYCHIQUE11 M��50

INST.�NDJEKO�NKITO

Code�:�48007�/�401�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

BANOSILA�TASUMOLAKE�LYDIE1 F��63

ISALOKI�ELONGA�PIERRE2 M��59

NGOFEY�ETOMBA�JOCELINE3 F��59

NGOMBO�ILANGA�THIERRY4 M��61

INST.�LISANGA

Code�:�48009�/�401�/�01�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�LONGONDO

Code�:�48010�/�401�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

BAKATUPANGA�MOBONDA�RACHETE1 M��58

BASELE�MBOYO�JEANPIERRE2 M��63

IYOKO�LOKWA�MICHAEL3 M��58

WETSI�LOLIKI�MICHELINE4 F��59

INST.�YOLONGA

Code�:�48010�/�401�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�COUPE-COUTURE�-�Code�:��601 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�BOKELA

Code�:�48002�/�601�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

BASANGA�BOMANGA�CLEMENTINE1 F��51

MBOYO�NSAMBA2 F��51

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�DÆIKELA

Code�:�48002�/�601�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�15

BASANGA�NKOKO�BIBICHA1 F��55

BENANA�LOKUA�ELIE2 F��54

BITSIKALA�BOKONDJI�JULIETTE3 F��54

BOALE�LOMBOO�DALICIA4 F��51

BONGOY�ILANGA�FLORENCE5 F��58

BONTAMBA�LIWELI�DJUFA6 F��52

BOYELE�ILONGA�GRACIA7 F��51

EMBA�BASELE�BLANDINE8 F��57

INGOLI�EWANGA�JEANNE9 F��52

ITONGO�LOKWA�JUDITH10 F��54

LOKULI�BOKUNGU�PECOS11 M��54

MWANTA�LOKOLA�FRANCINE12 F��55

NGOLE�LIKONGO�YSEULT13 F��54

NSANGO�IYONDO�MAGUY14 F��56

YAFE�LONGOMO�JEREMIE15 M��55

LYCEE�MOTEMA�MPIKO

Code�:�48002�/�601�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�4

BOALE�BOSENGA�CECILE1 F��64

MONGU�BOLEKI�MARIE�LOUISE2 F��56

MPEMBE�LOKWA�PATRICIA3 F��60

NGOY�LIKONGO�CATHERINE4 F��64

ITCC�LIKONDA

Code�:�48007�/�601�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�9�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�ABUBAKAR

Code�:�48011�/�601�/�01�/�4

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�5�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�DÆIKELA

Code�:�48012�/�601�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�24�F
Dont�:�24�FRéussites������:�25

BABELUE�AMBA�BLANDINE1 F��54

BASANGA�YOKO�ELYSEE2 F��55

BASELE�LITOKA�BIBICHE3 F��51

BASELE�LOKWA�MARIE4 F��51

BASELE�NKANGI�GISELE5 F��51

BASILA�LOKWA�GLORIA6 F��50

BATENYA�NKOY�NATHALIE7 F��50

BATU�ETENI�CLARIS8 F��51

BEKANGA�ETUKA�VALENTINE9 F��52

BOKOTSHI�BASANGA�FLORENCE10 F��50

BOMANA�BOFULULU�ANASTASIE11 F��50

BOMBAKA�ESOLA�NUCLETTE12 F��55

BOOMBO�BATU�FRANCINE13 F��50

BOSILELO�BOKAA�PETRONELLE14 F��55

DJEESE�MPUTU�LEONIE15 F��53

EKILA�LOMOKO�SYLVIE16 F��57

ELULU�BOSOKOLA�PIERRETTE17 F��55

ETEE�LOMBO�LYDIA18 F��56

ILEMBA�ITONGO�JACQUIE19 F��57

ILOKU�BONGONDO�IZABELLE20 F��55

IYAKE�LOKWA�SOLANGE21 F��57

LYEKE�BELINGO�RUTH22 F��59

OSAKO�NKOSO�CATHERINE23 F��56

WONYIAKOTSHE�ALOMBA�JULIENNE24 F��55

YONGO�BOTULI�BENOIT25 M��54

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�YALOYA

Code�:�48012�/�601�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

BALOME�LOKENGE�FLAVIENE1 F��56

BELONGO�YONGO�EVERINE2 F��58

BOFALA�LOKENGE�MARIE�JEANNE3 F��56
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Option �:�AGRICULTURE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��801 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

ITA�MADINA

Code�:�48001�/�801�/�01�/�4

Participants�:�5

Réussite��������:�1

LOOLA�ILOMBE�THEOPHILE1 M��50

ITA�BOKETE

Code�:�48002�/�801�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�24

BALANGA�BOKUMBE�SAMY1 M��58

BESOKE�NGOY�GUELORD2 M��57

BOANGO�LIKOFATA�CLAIRE3 F��69

BOAY�INONGA�JEAN�PIERRE4 M��64

BOLUMBU�BOWAKA�COLLETTE5 F��62

BOONDJE�MONGU�LIEVIN6 M��63

IFUTO�MPETSI�JEAN�PIERRE7 M��59

IKOFO�NSALA�JEANCY8 M��63

ILOO�LILANDO�DEPAUL9 M��62

INGALE�LOKINDOLA10 M��64

INONGA�BOLALO11 M��68

IYEFA�LOUYA12 M��69

KUNGULU�LOLEKO�PHILLIPPE13 M��65

LIYONGO�EUKA�CHIRACK14 M��65

LIYONGO�INONGA�CHRISTIAN15 M��66

LIYONGO�LIYONGO�PHILIANE16 M��55

LIYONGO�LOKULI�SADAM17 M��63

LOMBOTO�BOONGA�SERGE18 M��62

LONGOMO�BASELE�MUCHAEL19 M��66

LONGOMO�LOMPOKO�PIERRETTE20 F��59

MUNGA�BOKOLOMBE�JEAN�PIERRE21 M��63

NGILIMA�BOKOTO�JEAN�ROBERT22 M��69

NGILIMA�LOUYA�BONY23 M��65

WUNDU�BAOMA�SAINT�DENIS24 M��66

ITA�LOKOLE

Code�:�48002�/�801�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�8

BAKAA�BOILE�MARIE1 F��61

BAKAA�BOTENDO�MEROVEE2 M��57

BAYOLO�LIKULU�JANCY3 M��58

LIYANDJA�BOSAKO�PIERRE4 M��61

LOKOMBE�MBOYO�BERNARD5 M��61

LOKULI�LOKULI�GEORGE6 M��57

LUATA�INONGA�JEREMIE7 M��58

MUNGA�LIMO�JEAN8 M��55

ITA�MPETSI

Code�:�48003�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�8

BOKAMBA�YAFE�PAPY1 M��55

BONGOLI�LIKWO�CLAUDE2 M��59

BOSUMBE�BOLEKI�FISTON3 M��57

IKOKA�BOLUMBU�NOEL4 M��52

ITOKO�YAFE�LETITIA5 F��61

IYAMBE�BOMBELE�JEAN6 M��53

IYAMBE�LOKONGO�TIMOTHE7 M��57

LIFAKE�BOMPONGO�ELVIN8 M��64

ITA�SONDO

Code�:�48003�/�801�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�15

BAKAA�NGAMBO�FIDELE1 M��52

BOKONDA�BOKONDA�GUY2 M��58

BOLUMBU�ITONGO�ESPERANT3 M��58

BOMAMBO�BOEMBA�AUGRIN4 M��56

BOSIMBI�INGOLI�MARIE�THERESE5 F��56

BOSUMBE�BOMBOLI�FISTON6 M��54

BOTULI�BOTULI�HEUREDICE7 F��54

BOYOMBE�LOKULI�CHRISTOPH8 M��56

EKILA�LIKONGO�MARIE�–ROSE9 F��58

ESANGA�BOLELA�MARIE-JEANNE10 F��54

MBALE�MBOYO�MICHEL11 M��54

MBOYO�ITONGO�DAVOS12 M��52

MONGU�NSAKI�NATHANAEL13 M��60

NGOLO�NGAMBO14 M��54

NKINKI�NKINKI�HENRI15 M��57

ITA�ALI

Code�:�48004�/�801�/�01�/�4

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

BEFENGA�BOLONGO�KESTER1 M��62

ISILANGA�BANOSILA�FAUS2 F��58

ISONDONGA�LOKULI�JOSE3 M��58

NANGA�BATENDE�JEAN�LUC4 M��57

NDENGESE�BASIYA�FRANCOIS5 M��56

NGOLO�NGOLO�MITERAND6 M��57

ITAV�BALONGO

Code�:�48004�/�801�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�8

Réussites������:�8

ABANGA�BONGOMBO�FREDDY1 M��61

AFOSENGE�BAKILI�PLACIDE2 M��58

BONDOMBA�BASILI�JACQUES3 M��60

INGOLI�BANALOOLA�MATTHIEU4 M��56

IYATA�BETE�PATRICK5 M��55

LUUKA�BOTSUNA�BRUNO6 M��57

MAYNDOMBE�MAYNDOMBE�MULLER7 M��62

MBEMBE�ISIFONGI�GEORGES8 M��57

INST.�DE�DJOLU

Code�:�48004�/�801�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�23

BAKOKO�LILO�HONORINE1 F��63

BATOSUKA�BOLONGA�MARTHE2 F��67

BAUNDA�BOSOLO�ERICK3 M��63

BAYAMBILAKA�BOKWA�SERGE4 M��65

BEKOLI�BESENGE�OFFRANDE5 M��58

BETUMO�NKASI�CLAPAREDE6 M��59

BODUMBU�MBONGA�SOPHIE7 F��65

BOMBO�BATUAFE�JOSEPH8 M��57

BOSINA�LIFAU�GLODI9 M��57

EKILA�BOKUTA�SERAPHINE10 F��59

ELONDJO�MBOYO�JOSEPH11 M��61

ISOFANGI�AFOSAMBI�ELVIS12 M��63

LIMBANGA�BATUAFE�JOHN13 M��56

LOKESA�NKOY�SERGE14 M��64

LOKONYI�ISAKA�ESTACHE15 M��60

MBEMBE�BASINGA�TRESOR16 M��59

MBONGA�MBONGA�HENRI17 M��67

MPAKO�IFONGI�VALENTIN18 M��64

MPANGA�BOLEMA�JOSEPH19 M��56

NDJAMBA�ILOMBE�GEDEON20 M��56

NKOMBE�ISENKOY�VANDOMME21 M��63

ONOFAU�BOLIKA�DIEU-MERCI22 M��60

TOKILA�TOKILA�JOSSARD23 M��59

ITA�LUTO

Code�:�48006�/�801�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�7

BANOSILA�BANOSILA�CLAUDE1 M��61

BOKUMO�BAYOKA�MARTIN2 M��57

BONDONGA�BOOTO�DANIEL3 M��64

ISOKE�BATALANDO�FRANCOIS4 M��55

LOANDO�IYANGO�ALPHONSE5 M��60

LOKALAMBA�BOLONDJOA�DENIS6 M��60

MPOYENA�EYALA�JUNIOR7 M��59

INST.�BEFORI

Code�:�48007�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

BITUMBA�LOOLA�ORNELA1 F��64

BOFALA�EKOLOMBA�JEAN�CLAUDE2 M��60

INGOLI�BAFELONGA�DALTON3 M��56

INGOLI�LINGOMO�JACQUES4 M��52

ISIYOKA�MPAMETO�ANTOINE5 M��53

MBONDO�MBALE�OSER6 M��66

NGOLE�BOLOTA�SADRACK7 M��58

I.T.A�YAMBOYO

Code�:�48008�/�801�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�7

AFOTUKU�BOKONDJI�PIERRE1 M��55

BOFANGI�IKUMBO�BLAISE2 M��57

ISONGOLO�EMBELE�JOSEPH3 M��60

ITOMBO�BOSEELE�PIERRE4 M��59

LOFONGA�ISEMPUNGA�BLAISE5 M��58

MBEMBE�NSIMBA�MARC6 M��59

NKOY�MBILI�JHIMMY7 M��53

I.T.A�LIKOMBE

Code�:�48009�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�5

BATANGO�IYONGO�BLAISE1 M��53

BOKWA�BOKWALA�THOMAS2 M��57

ILENGO�BATSUNGU�CESAR3 M��56

ISOKE�BOALE�DIEU-DONNE4 M��56

NGENDI�KOTO�JEAN-�PIERRE5 M��53

INST.�LONGONDO

Code�:�48010�/�801�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�5

AOMBE�ELENGI�DIDO1 M��56

BOKWAKONGA�NKOY�CELESTIN2 M��62

MBEKO�ETONGA�CEDRICK3 M��65

MOMA�ESOLA�MOÏSE4 M��64

YAFE�IMBA�GRACE5 M��57

INST.�YALOYA

Code�:�48010�/�801�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�8

Réussites������:�7

BAKILI�BELONGO�GUSTAVE1 M��58

BATAKA�BONONGA�FABIEN2 M��56

EYAKA�MATELA�RODRIGUE3 M��59

LONGONDO�YONGO�FREDERIC4 M��58

LOOLA�BOLUKU�TRISTAN5 M��57

LOYA�YOKA�FRANCK6 M��56

YOKA�ETOY�CYPRIAN7 M��62
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Option �:�AGRICULTURE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��801 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

C.S.�YALOKOLE

Code�:�48011�/�801�/�01�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

BESANGE�LOSALE�MICHEL1 M��64

ITA.�LIKINDA

Code�:�48011�/�801�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�5

BOKOTA�ELANGA�GRACE1 M��54

BOTSILI�BOKOTO�FRANCK2 M��58

ETENI�BOLOFA�DROIT�CHEM.3 M��59

LIMUTSI�LONGONDO�DIEU�DONNE4 M��58

LOOFI�BOMBELE�DIEU-MERCI5 M��59

ITA.�YAMPETE

Code�:�48011�/�801�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

ITA�BEKUMANKALE

Code�:�48013�/�801�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

BOLONGO�BOSENGA�LEON�REAGEN1 M��55

ILOTA�BESOKE�MAMIE�CHANTAL2 F��56

ISEMUKU�NTOAFE�STANISSLAS3 M��54

LIOTO�BOLONGO�STEPHINE4 F��55

LOLOMA�BESENDU�ANDRE�ROGER5 M��58

NDJOLI�IMOTO�PAUL�DE�DIEU6 M��55

INST.�BOKOTA

Code�:�48013�/�801�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�4

BENKANGA�BOKUNGU�11 M��53

LILOKO�LOKWA�HENRI2 M��59

LOKWA�BAFOTO�JEAN�PIERRE3 M��58

MBOYO�ISEMBOYO�JEAN�DENIS4 M��59
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Option �:�VETERINAIRE�-�Code�:��803 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

ITAV�YANGAMBO

Code�:�48013�/�803�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�MECANIQUE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��901 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

C.S.�JONATHAN�BLATNER

Code�:�48011�/�901�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�MENUISERIE�EBENISTERIE�-�Code�:��917 Province�:�TSHUAPA�2�-��Code�:�48

ITP�YALONGONDA

Code�:�48005�/�917�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�7

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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